
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 ABELLA MUÑOZ, BARBARA CM02672850 28.6 M F 5 30 44

2 NUÑEZ-ROBRES ESCRIVA DE ROMANI, MILAGROS CM01639563 21.0 S F 4 26 39

3 CEDRUN NARVAIZA, ICIAR VB03728036 31.3 M F 5 30 38

4 LUNA CAUMEL, ANA MARIA CM02102501 8.3 M F 2 12 37

MOLINA MORENO, MARIA CRUZ CM02156802 15.5 S F 3 20 37

HOWLETT MCQUINN, ANTOINETTE CM02309994 19.6 S F 4 25 37

GRANADO LEON, ARANCHA CM02501860 25.6 S F 4 30 37

8 BERGARECHE LUCAS, TABATA CMD3916432 5.9 S F 2 9 36

LUNA CAUMEL, SONIA CM02080799 8.5 M F 2 12 36

10 GREDILLA PEREDA, SOFIA CM01278569 5.8 M F 2 9 35

11 LOPEZ-FREYRE BARBERO SILVINA CM02888542 7.2 S F 2 10 34

JIMENEZ GOMEZ, MARIA EUGENIA CM00301563 11.1 M F 2 15 34

ABIAN ALCAÑIZ, SUSANA CM02760274 24.7 S F 4 30 34

14 MARTIN-FALQUINA GARRE, SILVIA CM02024453 18.0 S F 3 23 33

RUIZ-HERMOSILLA SOBRINO, Mª ALEJANDRA CM02901049 18.8 S F 4 24 33

FERRER GONZALEZ CARMEN AM02358904 22.9 M F 4 28 33

SANCHEZ-CALERO BARCO, SOFIA CANDIDA CM07254206 23.8 M F 4 29 33

GARCIA LADERO, LUCIA CM02082878 26.6 M F 5 30 33

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, VIRGINIA CM00742946 26.5 M F 5 30 33

20 IDARRETA ZUBIRIA, MARIA LUISA CM11032341 24.0 S F 4 30 32

GUERRA GARAETA, PILAR CM15953115 26.0 M F 4 30 32

22 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA ANGELES CM02102494 11.2 S F 2 15 31

MATEO LOPEZ, MA. GABRIELA CM02080784 22.4 S F 4 28 31

MONTOTO CRUZ, AINHOA AM59193589 26.8 S F 5 30 31

PARAGES TORRES, CONSUELO CM02883568 26.3 S F 4 30 31

26 GARCIA-LOYGORRI ESQUER, AMALIA CM02051341 17.1 M F 3 22 30

OCSIA BARGO, GLORY FE CM02752895 20.1 M F 4 25 30

GARCIA HORRILLO, TERESA CM18307955 24.5 S F 4 30 30

SEMPERE TALENS, MA.DOLORES LV06127556 25.5 S F 4 30 30

LLANAS GOICOECHEA, MARINA CM01082849 31.4 S F 5 30 30

31 FERNANDEZ GIL, MARIA VICTORIA CM00254557 36.0 S F 5 30 29

SACRISTAN MARCOS, MARIA BELEN CM17171065 25.6 S F 4 30 29

33 CARBONELL XIMENEZ, TERESA CM04674968 23.1 M F 4 29 28

34 DE ZULUETA DE LA IGLESIA, ALICIA CM02511156 21.8 M F 4 27 27

BERNAD MONTERO, ALEJANDRA CM02169883 29.3 M F 5 30 27

MARTINEZ DE LECEA NOAIN, BEGOÑA CM22253482 29.3 S F 5 30 27

CENTENO HUERTA, LOURDES CM02887676 26.5 S F 5 30 27

MARISA MATEOS LINDENMAN  CM60252354 33.9 S F 5 30 27

39 ALZOLA OZAETA, MARIA CONCEPCION CM02040340 13.0 S F 3 17 26

LADERO SANCHEZ, MARTA CM02082876 21.7 S F 4 27 26

VEGA-HAZAS REBOLLO, PATRICIA CM06034284 26.5 S F 5 30 26

CAMPAÑO SANCHEZ, Mª ESPERANZA CM02187331 30.6 S F 5 30 26

SOLER BALDASANO, Mª CRISTINA CM02152084 27.9 S F 5 30 26

44 ALCAÑIZ RUIZ, JUSTA CM02050144 18.8 S F 4 24 25
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CAUMEL PARRAS, Mº SOLEDAD CM02056315 20.3 S F 4 25 25

MARTINEZ SANTOS, ELENA CM00255826 36.0 S F 5 30 25

ALMIRALL GARABAYO LETICIA CM02087976 26.5 S F 5 30 25

48 CARBONELL XIMENEZ, MARIA EUGENIA GC51364625 26.2 M F 4 30 24

MALLO ROLLA, LIDIA CM02947402 26.0 S F 4 30 24

50 MONTERO VERA, MARIA CM22393052 31.0 S F 5 30 23

51 MONTERO MURGUI, MARIA CELIA CM02629010 20.2 S F 4 25 22

VAN DE WALLE RODRIGUEZ, ROSA CP01751959 20.9 M F 4 26 22

53 FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ, MARTA CM02186757 15.8 S F 3 20 21

BACHILLER NUÑEZ, Mª EUGENIA CM03294157 22.5 S F 4 28 21

DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE ZULUETA, BELEN CM02388890 23.0 S F 4 28 21

DIEZ HURTADO, PALOMA CM00511750 33.3 S F 5 30 21

57 PEREDA FUSTER, MIRIAM CM01041255 6.6 S F 2 10 20

IZQUIERDO MEDIODIA MARIA SOL CM56675069 28.3 S F 5 30 20

59 ALBACETE TARJUELO, RAQUEL CM02974539 36.0 M F 5 30 19

HERNANDO GRANDE, AMPARO CM02018390 29.6 S F 5 30 19

CARRERA DONCEL, YOLANDA CM81418775 29.1 S F 5 30 19

62 ARIAS DEL CASAR, PILAR CM00314772 26.4 S F 4 30 18

DIEZ ABELLAN-GARCIA SONSOLES CM02960214 35.5 S F 5 30 18

PRADOS COVARRUBIAS, TERESA ANA CM00514781 39.0 S F 6 30 18

65 YEVENES RETUERTO, ANA CM41905056 34.6 M F 5 30 17

66 SARMIENTO TORRES, BEATRIZ CM00081059 36.7 S F 6 30 16

67 TARASCON BALDASANO, MERCEDES CM02152083 27.2 S F 5 30 15

68 MONTEJO DOMINGUEZ, MARIA DEL AMOR CM02372300 29.4 M F 5 30 14

69 DE PABLOS ALVAREZ, SARA CMA5911285 36.4 S F 6 30 13

70 LODARES GONZALEZ, CONSUELO CM02919186 36.0 S F 5 30 12

71 COMIN JARILLO, BLANCA CM02159407 33.4 M F 5 30 11

72 SOPENA CASTIELLA MARIA SOLEDAD CM02084080 36.0 S F 5 30 7

73 PEMAN DOMECQ, MARIA LETICIA CM02996228 34.0 S F 5 30 Dsc

74 SANGUINO CANTALAPIEDRA, MARTA CM02077974 15.9 S F 3 20 N.P

DELGADO GONZALEZ, BELEN CM81989844 29.9 M F 5 30 N.P

CONDE HINOJOSA, PILAR CM02138399 34.1 S F 5 30 N.P

DE MADARIAGA SANCHEZ, MARISA CM02789624 31.1 S F 5 30 N.P

CUESTA GARCIA ELENA CM02079323 32.1 M F 5 30 N.P
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1 DE GANDARILLAS FONT, SANTOS CM02751696 0.6 M M 1 2 37

2 TRAPOTE VETHENCOURT, PABLO LV31949829 1.3 M M 1 3 36

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IGNACIO CM02036051 0.2 S M 1 2 36

4 CASAL CAÑIZARES MARIO CM02090525 4.4 M M 1 7 35

LASSO DE LA VEGA ROMERO, GONZALO CM02197567 -0.8 M M 1 1 35

6 ZARRANZ SALTO, JUAN PEDRO CM02252950 4.2 M M 1 7 34

GRANELL TRAVER, VICENTE CM02077497 2.4 S M 1 4 34

LUENGO MARTINEZ, RAMON CM11033447 0.4 S M 1 2 34

9 MONJO BOSSI, JUAN PEDRO CM02152316 2.0 M M 1 4 33

LOZANO TERCERO, PABLO CM02252921 2.0 M M 1 4 33

ESTAIRE PRIM, JUAN AM51129826 -0.9 M M 1 1 33

12 SUAREZ REFOJO, BORJA CM00782207 7.0 M M 2 10 32

ABARRATEGUI CORDERO, ALBERTO CM02693932 6.1 M M 2 9 32

RODRIGUEZ BLASCO, LUIS ALFREDO CM02151514 4.6 M M 2 7 32

GROSS RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO CM02160703 3.6 M M 1 6 32

FERNANDEZ APARICIO, HUGO CM00032273 3.0 S M 1 5 32

OSMA CASTELLANOS, JOSE DOMINGO CM02624434 2.2 M M 1 4 32

DE GANDARILLAS FONT, MIGUEL CM04751681 1.6 M M 1 4 32

BUESO-INCHAUSTI TORO, EDGAR CM52158278 0.1 M M 1 2 32

20 CUADRADO GRANDA, JUAN CM11300230 6.6 M M 2 9 31

ORTEGA EZNARRIAGA JOSE LUIS CM02188684 5.1 S M 2 8 31

ABASCAL ALONSO-LAMBERTI, JAVIER CM02105748 4.6 M M 2 7 31

GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN CM02766359 -0.5 M M 1 1 31

24 BUESO-INCHAUSTI TORO, DANIEL CM00158277 6.0 M M 2 9 30

MUÑOZ VICIOSO, MIGUEL CM02152274 1.0 M M 1 3 30

26 APARICIO MARTINEZ, BENJAMIN CM00990129 7.7 M M 2 11 29

MARINAS MONSALVE, BORJA CM02672086 7.6 S M 2 11 29

MUELAS PEÑA, MANUEL CMF3114295 6.3 S M 2 9 29

ESCUDERO NUÑEZ, ALVARO CM02212333 3.2 M M 1 5 29

RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA, GONZALO CM02291650 0.2 M M 1 2 29

31 LACONTI HOLGADO, JUAN FRANCISCO CM02297553 10.1 S M 2 14 28

ESCALANTE ANDUIZA, GONZALO CM02075627 7.7 M M 2 11 28

CAVALLE SIERRA, JUAN JOSE CM02323590 7.6 S M 2 11 28

CAÑIZARES GARRIDO, ABRAHAM CM02129661 5.6 M M 2 8 28

BOLIVAR ASENSI, FELIX CM02295083 3.6 M M 1 6 28

GONZALEZ MONTES, PABLO CM02623881 3.2 M M 1 5 28

CENTENO HUERTA, GABRIEL CM02070742 3.0 M M 1 5 28

38 NARVAEZ LOPEZ DE CARRIZOSA, PELAYO CM01676633 10.3 M M 2 14 27

PUYOL MARTINEZ-FERRANDO GONZALO CM02111595 9.8 M M 2 13 27

EZQUERRA  FUSTER, MARIO CM00189773 8.4 M M 2 12 27

NICOLAS GONZALEZ, ALVARO 0201694163 7.3 M M 2 10 27

BERGARECHE LUCAS, TABATA CMD3916432 5.9 S F 2 9 27

BARRANTES LOPEZ, ROBERTO CM00349211 6.3 M M 2 9 27

GANDARILLAS MARTOS, SANTOS CM04215592 4.6 S M 2 7 27
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Luis Torres Bruzón AM11480879 2.5 M M 1 5 27

46 DE BONILLA DIAZ, FRANCISCO DE ASIS CM41414249 13.0 M M 3 17 26

CASTELLANO IRIBARREN, JAVIER CM02138157 11.2 M M 2 15 26

MORAN ROCHELL, ALFONSO AM49143705 11.5 M M 3 15 26

GIRALDO CHAPAPRIETA, EMILIO CM61980996 9.9 M M 2 13 26

MARTIN DE LEON, FRANCISCO MANUEL CM02900519 9.9 M M 2 13 26

MARTIN-GIL CUBILLO, FRANCISCO CM02756962 8.4 M M 2 12 26

BUENAVENTURA ZABALA, JUAN MARIA CM02207694 8.6 S M 2 12 26

PELAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE RAMON CM02019175 8.7 S M 2 12 26

GREDILLA PEREDA, SOFIA CM01278569 5.8 M F 2 9 26

ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, CARLOS CM61306804 4.7 M M 2 7 26

56 TALLADA CASANOVA MANUEL CM02354106 11.0 M M 2 15 25

GRANADO RAMIREZ, JORGE CM04027362 10.4 S M 2 14 25

FONTCUBERTA FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO 1118769775 10.8 M M 2 14 25

LUNA CAUMEL, ANA MARIA CM02102501 8.3 M F 2 12 25

GOMEZ-MARTINHO LOPEZ, ALBERTO CARLOS CM52012041 8.8 S M 2 12 25

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOS JAVIER 8816399950 8.4 S M 2 12 25

DE LUCAS CENTENO, NICOLAS CM02793724 7.5 J M 2 11 25

ULLOA RUBIO, SANTIAGO CM02013709 6.9 S M 2 10 25

LOPEZ-FREYRE BARBERO SILVINA CM02888542 7.2 S F 2 10 25

ZORITA PADILLA, MIGUEL CM02891330 3.9 M M 1 6 25

66 PAVIA FERNANDEZ, AKO CMD3929609 14.7 S M 3 19 24

BARRERA CORREAL, JESUS CM02183359 11.4 S M 2 15 24

BUENAVENTURA ZABALA, JOSE MARIA CM02074940 11.6 S M 3 15 24

LUNA CAUMEL, SONIA CM02080799 8.5 M F 2 12 24

HERRERA GARCIA, JAVIER CM02784861 8.5 J M 2 12 24

ZENAROLA GRAÑA, SANTIAGO CM00974644 7.7 M M 2 11 24

REINDERS, ANTONIO CM05101557 7.2 S M 2 10 24

VARGAS-ZUÑIGA GOMEZ-ACEBO, FELIPE CM01623617 6.9 M M 2 10 24

GIMENEZ DE CORDOBA MELGAREJO, MIGUEL 1101096502 6.5 M M 2 9 24

ARRECHEA LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS, JAIME CM02128680 5.0 M M 2 8 24

NUÑEZ ROJO, ALEJANDRO CM07256313 5.6 M M 2 8 24

LASSO DE LA VEGA ROMERO, PELAYO CM02300647 2.6 M M 1 5 24

78 ALVAREZ AZPILICUETA, JOSE CM02635676 13.9 M M 3 18 23

BERNAD DANZBERGER, ALVARO CM02623320 12.1 S M 3 16 23

PEDRO PRIETO MORENO CM02443745 10.4 M M 2 14 23

DE BLAS ALBERT, ALVARO CM11113539 10.0 M M 2 13 23

CARBAJOSA SANCHEZ, SANTIAGO CM00511751 8.0 S M 2 11 23

Pablo Valdenebro AM02785359 7.8 M M 2 11 23

PEREZ-SEOANE PELAEZ, SANTIAGO AM49073773 8.1 M M 2 11 23

DE BONILLA DIAZ, JAVIER CM41432981 7.7 M M 2 11 23

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER AM07040454 7.1 S M 2 10 23

ANGULO RUBIO, IÑIGO CM02039824 6.0 S M 2 9 23

DE LA TORRIENTE GALLO, JAIME CM02068516 6.5 S M 2 9 23
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ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, RICARDO CM02306803 4.7 M M 2 7 23

90 BUSTO DE LA TORRE, DIEGO CM02151523 15.2 M M 3 20 22

Jorge Muñoz Lopez de Carrizosa CM01304905 13.0 S M 3 17 22

NUÑEZ GARCIA, JOSE RAMON CM02143903 11.5 S M 3 15 22

Ignacio Redondo AM03165512 11.5 M M 3 15 22

LLUCH MORENO ERNESTO CM02078832 11.1 S M 2 15 22

Alejandro Navarro Muñoz CM02300138 10.8 M M 2 14 22

MOWINCKEL SAGNIER, JORGE CM02151883 10.6 M M 2 14 22

VAZQUEZ GALVEZ, JAIME AM17613773 9.8 M M 2 13 22

SANCHEZ MORO, GASPAR CM61106258 9.7 S M 2 13 22

MUÑOZ MONTIJANO, TOMAS CM00359709 9.5 M M 2 13 22

GONZALEZ DEL YERRO LOSADA, BRUNO CM02298244 9.2 M M 2 13 22

DE SANTIAGO FORN GONZALO CM02961641 7.9 M M 2 11 22

LOPEZ GARCIA, IGNACIO CM02903096 8.0 M M 2 11 22

SPOTTORNO ZULOAGA, JUAN CM02024206 7.3 S M 2 10 22

VAN PANHUYS MORENO, WILLEM JAN CM61309739 3.7 M M 1 6 22

105 GREDILLA PEREDA, ALFONSO 1101140630 14.6 M M 3 19 21

CORSINI DE LACALLE, FRANCISCO DE BORJA CM15967263 14.1 M M 3 18 21

ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE CM02059531 13.2 S M 3 17 21

PEREZ MONTENEGRO, JAIME PEDRO CM02927068 12.1 M M 3 16 21

HERNANDO NOVOA, IGNACIO CM06695198 11.2 M M 2 15 21

GOMEZ DE SEGURA SANCHEZ, IÑAKI CM02023509 10.9 S M 2 15 21

JIMENEZ GOMEZ, MARIA EUGENIA CM00301563 11.1 M F 2 15 21

DE CASTAÑEDA CALVO, AUGUSTO CM02969221 11.1 M M 2 15 21

CALZADA BARCO, ALVARO CM02250007 11.7 M M 3 15 21

CARBAJOSA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CM02218885 10.1 S M 2 14 21

TEJERO MANCHO, PABLO CM15927886 8.8 M M 2 12 21

STEEGMANN LOPEZ-DORIGA, NICOLAS CM11067505 7.9 S M 2 11 21

ESTEBAN BERROCAL, SERGIO CM02051963 7.1 S M 2 10 21

CASTRO GRANADO, DANIEL VB04420442 7.2 S M 2 10 21

AGUILAR CABADAS, PABLO CM02252655 4.4 M M 1 7 21

120 ARMADA CARRION, ALFONSO CM41449337 23.8 M M 4 30 20

Pedro Miguel Rivero Moya CMC8421638 19.6 S M 4 25 20

TAMAYO PALACIOS, JUAN ANTONIO CM02934417 17.2 M M 3 22 20

DE GREGORIO FERREIRA FRANCISCO DE ASIS CM00747137 15.2 M M 3 20 20

PALAO BLANCO, IÑIGO GC51211281 13.6 S M 3 18 20

SUBIRANA ARRESE, LUIS CM02027018 13.2 S M 3 17 20

GONZALEZ MUÑOZ JUAN MANUEL CM02916741 11.0 S M 2 15 20

DE LA MOTA NICOLAS-CORREA, PELAYO CM02638638 11.3 S M 2 15 20

BLAS MENDEZ DE VIGO, DIEGO CM02217928 11.0 M M 2 15 20

SANZ ALONSO, CARLOS CM02195698 10.7 S M 2 14 20

DE GREGORIO FOLACHE, SANTIAGO CM02076559 10.8 S M 2 14 20

DIEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM02386255 10.4 S M 2 14 20

ZAVALA DE DIEGO, CARLOS CM61304767 10.2 M M 2 14 20
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FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO CM02210548 8.8 S M 2 12 20

MARTINEZ AMPUERO, ARTURO CM02213006 8.5 M M 2 12 20

ACERO-RIESGO MERINO, BRUNO AM48816171 7.9 M M 2 11 20

CERECEDA SANZ-ARANGUEZ, JACOBO CM61033375 6.9 S M 2 10 20

CONTRERAS MARTRET, OSCAR CM52471193 6.2 S M 2 9 20

CALVO CAÑEDO-ARGUELLES, ALFONSO CM02106282 6.6 M M 2 9 20

139 GICH ROCHA, ALVARO MARIA CMA8462008 16.6 M M 3 21 19

ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, JAIME CM61789611 15.3 M M 3 20 19

GEIJO RUMEU DE ARMAS, MIGUEL CMB2998083 15.7 J M 3 20 19

RIOS ZALDIVAR, JUAN JOSE CM02204728 14.5 S M 3 19 19

VAZQUEZ MONTIS, FERNANDO CM02394218 13.7 M M 3 18 19

BARREIRO DAVIÑA, ANTONIO CM02029776 14.0 S M 3 18 19

GARCIA MANZANARES JAVIER CM02390722 14.2 S M 3 18 19

LUNA MARTINEZ, MARTIN CM02051016 13.1 S M 3 17 19

MARTOS BARRIONUEVO, SALVADOR AM02182457 12.2 S M 3 16 19

JOAQUIN GARCIA PERTIERRA CM60034022 12.3 S M 3 16 19

Alfredo Navarro Muñoz CM02697017 12.0 M M 3 16 19

MIGUEL-ROMERO CASTAÑER, BORJA CM41256410 10.7 M M 2 14 19

GALACHE GRACIA, CARLOS CM00132333 10.0 M M 2 13 19

RIVERA CUADROS, JAVIER CM02130203 9.8 S M 2 13 19

SANCHEZ-HARGUINDEY GARCIA-LOMAS, JUAN CM52105157 6.8 S M 2 10 19

PALACIOS BARTOLOME, MANUEL LV03976054 7.1 S M 2 10 19

155 CASTRESANA PEDRAZA, PABLO CM02638944 19.4 M M 4 25 18

LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS REGIFE, CARLOS CM02690826 17.1 M M 3 22 18

MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO CM05202083 16.4 S M 3 21 18

MONSALVE DE DELAS-VIGO, JAIME CM02303278 15.6 M M 3 20 18

MUÑOZ CALABOZO, JOSE MIGUEL CM69112729 15.2 S M 3 20 18

MORIENTES DE LA CAMARA, JESUS CM02291877 15.6 S M 3 20 18

CARBAJO AGUILERA, JOSE MARIA CM00215213 15.9 S M 3 20 18

NAVARRO MESEGUER, PABLO CM02629973 14.3 M M 3 19 18

BARBERO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL MANUEL CM00608226 14.1 S M 3 18 18

ALVAREZ AZPILICUETA, ALBERTO CM02635708 12.9 M M 3 17 18

BLANCO SUBRA, ALFREDO BOSCO CM05790589 13.1 M M 3 17 18

KAISER VARELA, IÑIGO CM56633018 11.8 M M 3 16 18

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA ANGELES CM02102494 11.2 S F 2 15 18

ROSA GARCIA, ANGEL CME4255313 11.0 S M 2 15 18

HERRAIZ LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, LUIS CM02203164 11.6 S M 3 15 18

BOVE ORTEGA, FCO. JAVIER CM11061794 10.4 S M 2 14 18

BUSTO DE LA TORRE, GONZALO CM02132076 10.2 M M 2 14 18

FERREIRA DOCAMPO, SANTIAGO CM02933083 10.7 M M 2 14 18

BAUX PEREZ, RAMON CM02028775 10.0 S M 2 13 18

CAVANILLAS JUNCO, ESTANISLAO CM02072901 9.2 S M 2 13 18

HERRAIZ ZULUETA, LUIS CM02913069 8.3 M M 2 11 18

ALVAREZ LOPEZ, IÑIGO CM00167910 8.3 M M 2 11 18
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DIAZ GALLEGO, VALENTIN CM02044750 8.0 S M 2 11 18

JIMENEZ MANCHA, CARLOS CM02694284 5.9 M M 2 9 18

179 ABELLA MUÑOZ, BARBARA CM02672850 28.6 M F 5 30 17

NUÑEZ-ROBRES ESCRIVA DE ROMANI, MILAGROS CM01639563 21.0 S F 4 26 17

GOSALVEZ VEGA ANTONIO CM02156081 19.5 S M 4 25 17

GARCIA GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNACIO CM41809065 19.6 S M 4 25 17

José María Perez-Reverte Gutierrez CM14804272 19.2 S M 4 24 17

BONFANTI, FEDERICO CMA8770976 17.8 S M 3 23 17

GROSS DEL RIO ADOLFO CM00691750 18.3 S M 3 23 17

DE RIVERA TAPIA-RUANO, LUIS CM02076082 15.2 S M 3 20 17

MOLINA MORENO, MARIA CRUZ CM02156802 15.5 S F 3 20 17

ARCOS MIGUEL, OSCAR CM04187697 14.3 S M 3 19 17

ABASCAL HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO VB03721174 14.6 M M 3 19 17

PEDRO GONZÁLEZ CM01114535 14.8 S M 3 19 17

CECILIA AGUADO, FRANCISCO CM02090982 13.8 S M 3 18 17

SANZ DE SANDOVAL, GONZALO CM00165415 13.5 M M 3 18 17

CAVESTANY GARCIA-MATRES, MARIO AM17748486 12.7 M M 3 17 17

LUIS PRIETO MORENO CM02297127 11.4 M M 2 15 17

GARRIDO VELAYOS, DARIO CM00057640 8.8 S M 2 12 17

GARCIA SANZ, IKER CM11502293 8.7 M M 2 12 17

AGUILAR VEGA SANTIAGO CM00009410 7.7 M M 2 11 17

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM02185065 7.0 S M 2 10 17

José María Pinto CM00883949 6.8 M M 2 10 17

200 ARANGUREN GRANT, SANTIAGO CM02415879 30.8 M M 5 31 16

OBANDO VIADA, DIEGO CM18417363 24.0 M M 4 30 16

LEYUN GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM81418757 21.2 S M 4 27 16

DE LA CERDA CARNICERO, PEDRO CM02394097 20.0 M M 4 25 16

GONZALEZ-ESTRADA SOLER EDUARDO CM41626637 17.1 M M 3 22 16

LADRON DE GUEVARA MIGUEL, MIGUEL CM02904068 16.0 S M 3 21 16

Antonio Escamilla Recio CM33749814 16.3 S M 3 21 16

EZQUERRA MARTINEZ, IÑIGO AMC3973649 15.2 M M 3 20 16

NIETO ESTEBAN, ALVARO CM02386035 15.2 S M 3 20 16

NAVAZO MATO, RAFAEL CM02254090 14.4 S M 3 19 16

LONGOBARDO QUESADA, ANGEL CM02905787 14.3 S M 3 19 16

DE VILLANUEVA URROZ, JOSE CM02062613 15.0 M M 3 19 16

SANCHEZ SERRA, FERNANDO CM03102182 14.1 S M 3 18 16

HUIDOBRO GARRIDO, PABLO CM02350659 13.9 M M 3 18 16

DE TORRES ZABALA, JOSE MARIA CM02191416 14.0 S M 3 18 16

VELASCO MAYORGA, RAUL CM02241895 12.9 S M 3 17 16

RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, PEDRO CM02168715 12.6 M M 3 17 16

GALLO ALONSO DE ARMIÑO HONORIO CM06034896 11.9 S M 3 16 16

VALLES BARBOLLA PEDRO CM02033455 11.0 S M 2 15 16

NIETO HIERRO, JUAN MANUEL CM02257241 11.1 S M 2 15 16

Pablo De Santiago Forn AM03805619 10.1 M M 2 14 16
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BAZAGA PITARCH, ALBERTO CM02016972 10.7 S M 2 14 16

HERRERA GARCIA, PEDRO CM02675230 10.4 M M 2 14 16

223 BAENA VELASCO SANTIAGO CMA8970027 19.3 M M 4 24 15

REDONDO TORAL, JUAN MIGUEL CM17182250 18.8 S M 4 24 15

HERNANSANZ CAVIEDES, JUAN CARLOS CM11092081 16.9 S M 3 22 15

SILVELA GIL-RODRIGO MIHAIL CM00373684 16.8 M M 3 22 15

SOLIS OTEGUI, ALVARO CM00050160 16.3 S M 3 21 15

LOPEZ ARCAS, EDUARDO AM00251343 16.2 S M 3 21 15

SANCHEZ MACIAS, CARLOS CM02102566 16.2 S M 3 21 15

MORENO MARIN, SANTIAGO CMA8791509 15.5 J M 3 20 15

VALENZUELA MARTIN DEL CAMPO FERNANDO CM02099843 15.5 M M 3 20 15

GARCIA DE QUESADA BASTARRECHE IGNACIO CM02213476 14.5 M M 3 19 15

JOSE OTERO TRANCHERO CM03360389 14.5 S M 3 19 15

OSUNA CHAMBON, JOSE MARIA CM00099774 14.4 S M 3 19 15

Javier Fernández-Miranda CM01213634 14.1 M M 3 18 15

NARVAEZ VEGA DE SEOANE, SANCHO CM02671674 13.6 M M 3 18 15

MENDOZA SOLANO, JUAN 7712221486 13.7 S M 3 18 15

ENCINAS SANZ, ALFONSO CM81292797 11.7 M M 3 15 15

FRANCH DOLHABERRIAGUE, JAVIER CM02742109 8.3 M M 2 11 15

240 HOLGADO RUIZ ANGEL MM01376072 22.2 S M 4 28 14

GOMEZ GONZALO ALFREDO CM02090269 21.2 S M 4 27 14

TORROBA LOMBERA ALBERTO CM41629213 20.7 M M 4 26 14

HOWLETT MCQUINN, ANTOINETTE CM02309994 19.6 S F 4 25 14

RUIZ-HERMOSILLA SOBRINO, Mª ALEJANDRA CM02901049 18.8 S F 4 24 14

GOMEZ-LLERA PONS-SOROLLA, JAIME CM01201067 18.8 S M 4 24 14

MASSO MOREU, ANTONIO GC02471653 19.3 S M 4 24 14

YRAZUSTA FIGAREDO, ALVARO CM02946588 18.3 M M 3 23 14

SERRANO CONDE, GONZALO CM02297888 18.1 M M 3 23 14

MARTIN-FALQUINA GARRE, SILVIA CM02024453 18.0 S F 3 23 14

TEJADA FERNANDEZ, RAMON CM00505182 16.9 S M 3 22 14

MARQUES MONTOTO, HENRIQUE-RUI CM02910490 17.4 M M 3 22 14

CALVO LORCA, BORJA CM02102497 16.4 M M 3 21 14

CARRASCOSA NOGALES, FCO. DE BORJA CM02976738 16.3 M M 3 21 14

SERNA GARCIA-CONDE, JOSE CB00118165 16.1 M M 3 21 14

DE HARO ARTACHO, JORGE CM02969756 16.7 M M 3 21 14

SEGOVIA MARCOS, GUILLERMO CM02972170 16.3 M M 3 21 14

GUERRERO SANGINES, JUAN JOSE CM02628407 16.0 M M 3 21 14

PEREZ-RICARTE BEARES, GONZALO CM02044643 15.3 S M 3 20 14

PEREZ GARCIA-ALEMANY, RAFAEL CM30184015 13.7 S M 3 18 14

GOMEZ DE OLEA LOPEZ DE LETONA, CARLOS CM02195060 13.5 S M 3 18 14

PETISCO GARAY, JOSE MANUEL CM06149497 13.3 S M 3 17 14

NUÑEZ BENITO, JESUS CM02132346 12.1 S M 3 16 14

MEDINA ZUBIRIA, IGNACIO AM85614571 11.4 M M 2 15 14

JIMENEZ ACEVEDO, JUAN MARIA CM02157056 10.4 S M 2 14 14

CLUB DE CAMPO VILLA DE MADRID
mahou final

Fecha listado: 15/06/2025 - 22:15

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

SCRATCH (ASC: 50)
Fecha: 15/06/2025 Código: CM0225179

1ª Vuelta

Página 6 de 13



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total
SATRUSTEGUI SOTOMAYOR, ALFONSO CM02155963 10.5 S M 2 14 14

266 DE LA CALZADA LOPEZ DE ARRIBA, FERNANDO CM05385734 26.8 M M 5 31 13

VALENCIA MARIN, ALVARO CM41676860 28.7 M M 5 31 13

CEDRUN NARVAIZA, ICIAR VB03728036 31.3 M F 5 30 13

Camilo Recio Guijarro CM81255124 23.0 S M 4 29 13

MERCADO MARTINEZ, JOSE CM00212646 21.1 S M 4 27 13

PRADOS MARTIN, GREGORIO CM02888688 21.1 S M 4 27 13

ALONSO LOPEZ, MARCELINO CM00143075 21.1 S M 4 27 13

FERNANDEZ-VICTORIO RODRIGUEZ-SEGOVIA, JA CM04903583 18.6 M M 4 24 13

HURTADO MENDEZ, JOSE CM00500243 17.9 S M 3 23 13

SANTOS SANCHEZ, JOSE CM00744054 18.0 S M 3 23 13

GONZALEZ BLANCO JOSE IGNACIO CM07063360 17.0 S M 3 22 13

CASTRO MENGIBAR, AGUSTIN CMA5911286 16.2 S M 3 21 13

BARBON ALVAREZ, JAVIER CM02305884 16.5 M M 3 21 13

BARRERA PEREZ, JORGE 7744744674 15.1 M M 3 20 13

TUESTA VILANOVA, JUAN ALBERTO CM18697965 15.4 S M 3 20 13

CAÑIZARES MELGAR, RAFAEL CM02819338 14.7 S M 3 19 13

ENRILE MORA-FIGUEROA, PEDRO CM00061323 14.8 S M 3 19 13

CASANUEVA RIVERO DE AGUILAR, DIEGO CM02821351 14.4 M M 3 19 13

DEL ALCAZAR NARVAEZ, JUAN CM02953286 13.5 M M 3 18 13

SALTO CABRERA, ALVARO JUAN CM02212567 13.6 M M 3 18 13

JIMENEZ CABEZA, JUAN CM52081179 12.9 S M 3 17 13

SAINZ DE VICUÑA GORTAZAR, JOAQUIN CM02074791 12.9 M M 3 17 13

CRUZ NAVARRETE, JUAN MANUEL CM02196609 12.7 S M 3 17 13

BASTARRECHE BENGOA, JAVIER CM02947140 11.9 M M 3 16 13

SANCHEZ-CALERO GUILARTE, JUAN CM07082231 12.4 S M 3 16 13

GONZALEZ HERNANDO, MAURO CM02159074 12.2 S M 3 16 13

Luis Arsuaga Rato CM05077770 12.3 S M 3 16 13

ROLLAN GARCIA ROBERTO CM41394509 11.2 S M 2 15 13

CANAS HERNANDEZ, ANASTASIO CM02036951 11.4 S M 2 15 13

MATA MAYRAND, BRUNO GC51021172 8.3 S M 2 11 13

CANALES ZUBIZARRETA, JAIME VB02690113 4.6 M M 2 7 13

297 ANGULO HOMBRAVELLA, IÑIGO CM52805039 22.3 J M 4 28 12

ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ ALVARO CM02494718 20.8 M M 4 26 12

IZARD FERRAN, LUIS CM02813945 19.5 M M 4 25 12

RUIZ DE VELASCO MARTINEZ DE ERCILLA, JUA CM00378794 19.4 S M 4 25 12

XIMENEZ DE EMBUN Y MONJARDIN, RAFAEL CM02213935 19.2 S M 4 24 12

HERNANDO GRANDE, JOSE IGNACIO CM06039889 19.1 S M 4 24 12

LEDESMA TOUS DE MONSALVE PABLO CM41765705 18.1 M M 3 23 12

ALLENDESALAZAR RUIZ DE ARANA, JAVIER CM01023098 18.3 S M 3 23 12

GARCIA-LOYGORRI ESQUER, AMALIA CM02051341 17.1 M F 3 22 12

MARTINEZ OLIVA, CARLOS JESUS CM61142072 16.0 S M 3 21 12

DE LA JOYA AMEZAGA, ANDRES CM52625181 16.6 M M 3 21 12

DIXON, MATTHEW YOUNG CM02892400 15.6 M M 3 20 12
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ALVAREZ MERODIO, JAIME MARIANO 0203923671 14.0 M M 3 18 12

ALZOLA OZAETA, MARIA CONCEPCION CM02040340 13.0 S F 3 17 12

MARTINEZ SAINZ-TRAPAGA, GERMAN AME7126412 13.1 S M 3 17 12

CERVIGON MANSO JESUS CMC8211881 12.0 S M 3 16 12

UREÑA MATE, DAVID PABLO CM52137454 11.2 S M 2 15 12

CALAVERA ESTRADA, JOSE CM02305213 10.3 M M 2 14 12

315 MOSQUERA SOPENA IGNACIO CM02168632 27.3 M M 5 31 11

ARIÑO DE MEER ENRIQUE CM02478257 36.0 M M 5 31 11

ROSSI PRIETO, JOSE MARIA CM02394176 26.4 S M 4 31 11

FONSECA RUIZ, ENRIQUE AMA2608824 25.1 M M 4 31 11

GOMEZ-MONTEJANO ROMERO-REQUEJO, MARCO CM07637249 24.7 M M 4 31 11

GRANADO LEON, ARANCHA CM02501860 25.6 S F 4 30 11

DE FRUTOS RAMIREZ, GONZALO CM02638396 22.1 S M 4 28 11

MATIACCI CORTES, IGNACIO CMA8098730 19.7 M M 4 25 11

ARREBOLA TENACIO, IGNACIO JAVIER AM91360263 18.3 M M 3 23 11

PRIETO  PEREZ, IGNACIO CM02789387 17.8 S M 3 23 11

DE OLASO ESCORIAZA, BORJA CM01052402 17.3 M M 3 22 11

RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, RICARDO ANTONIO CM02391016 16.9 S M 3 22 11

ESPEJO VERDU, FELIX CM02058587 16.6 S M 3 21 11

TORRES-QUEVEDO LOPEZ-BOSCH, GONZALO CM02211959 15.8 S M 3 20 11

MENGOTTI ESTRADA, FRANCISCO BORJA CM02756054 15.8 M M 3 20 11

FERNANDO  MESA CM41674333 15.7 S M 3 20 11

MARTINEZ-ESCALERA ALVAREZ, MARCOS CM02106034 13.8 S M 3 18 11

PEREDA FUSTER, MIRIAM CM01041255 6.6 S F 2 10 11

333 VIDAL BUJANDA, CESAR CM02959148 28.1 S M 5 31 10

SUNYER NESTARES, JOSE MARIA CM14974513 29.3 M M 5 31 10

CORUJO DEL VALLE, IGNACIO CMA8818670 28.3 S M 5 31 10

FERNANDO DELGADO OJEDA CMA8056225 29.3 M M 5 31 10

ALFARO SAGARNA, IGNACIO MARIA CM02953575 30.7 M M 5 31 10

OSTOS MARTINEZ-SAGRERA, MARTIN AM06417416 26.5 M M 5 31 10

ALVAREZ BERNARDI, ALBERTO CM02819513 24.0 S M 4 30 10

FERRER GONZALEZ CARMEN AM02358904 22.9 M F 4 28 10

ECHANOVE SAEZ, RAMON MA. CM00091039 20.8 S M 4 26 10

SANCHEZ-CANO TORRES, JUAN PABLO CM02140152 20.7 S M 4 26 10

URQUIZA AMBRINOS, CARLOS JAVIER CM05127484 20.5 S M 4 26 10

SANCHEZ JURADO, JAIME CM02941509 19.8 M M 4 25 10

LLAMAS BARROSO, JUAN CARLOS CM02109627 19.7 S M 4 25 10

SUBIRANA ARRESE, ALVARO CM02027017 17.6 S M 3 22 10

ALAS-PUMARIÑO LOPEZ, CARLOS DE LAS CM02098712 17.2 M M 3 22 10

RUIZ PEMARTIN, IÑIGO CM02297230 16.6 M M 3 21 10

SAENZ ABENZA, IGNACIO CM02057038 16.7 M M 3 21 10

ANASTASIO MARAVER ERNESTO CM02099687 16.6 M M 3 21 10

MAORTUA GAMINDE, IGNACIO VB31397401 15.5 M M 3 20 10

GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA, RICARDO CM02032218 8.4 S M 2 12 10
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353 MAC-CROHON REYNOLDS PABLO CM02902694 36.0 M M 5 31 9

VELILLA DIEZ, IÑIGO CM02805539 36.0 M M 5 31 9

MOSQUERA ARIAS JOSE FERNANDO CM02888247 26.9 S M 5 31 9

ALONSO DE NORIEGA GARCIA-MANSO, IÑIGO GC51620250 25.5 M M 4 31 9

FANJUL ENTRENA, ENRIQUE CARLOS CM07898314 24.0 M M 4 30 9

ABIAN ALCAÑIZ, SUSANA CM02760274 24.7 S F 4 30 9

PIQUERAS FONTANA, MARCOS AM59997529 23.6 S M 4 30 9

GUERRA GARAETA, PILAR CM15953115 26.0 M F 4 30 9

MEDINA RUIZ BENITEZ DE LUGO, GONZALO CM81911268 23.8 S M 4 30 9

SANCHEZ-CALERO BARCO, SOFIA CANDIDA CM07254206 23.8 M F 4 29 9

ANGEL DE MIGUEL ARENAL CM60205155 22.4 S M 4 28 9

IZAGUIRRE GAMIR, JAVIER FELIPE CM02625742 21.9 S M 4 28 9

MATEO LOPEZ, MA. GABRIELA CM02080784 22.4 S F 4 28 9

DE LAGUARDIA ESCARDO, ALVARO CM00158300 22.0 M M 4 28 9

PAYLOS VARELA, JESUS MANUEL CM02167643 22.4 M M 4 28 9

NAVAS ELORZA, JORGE ALVARO CM00300748 20.3 S M 4 26 9

COLINO GAMO, JOAQUIN CM15745607 20.2 S M 4 26 9

JOSÉ MANUEL MARTIN GARCIA CMA8900944 19.7 S M 4 25 9

GARCIA SAN MIGUEL HOOVER, GUILLERMO CM04019656 19.0 S M 4 24 9

RAFAEL RUIZ SANCHEZ  8808806843 18.7 M M 4 24 9

MARTIN BERNAD, JAIME CM00396497 19.2 M M 4 24 9

ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS SANZ-TOVAR, IÑI CM01251896 18.7 S M 4 24 9

LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS LAFARGA, IGNACIO CM02798736 17.9 S M 3 23 9

PEREZ DE GUZMAN CAVERO, ANTONIO CM81201050 17.2 S M 3 22 9

CASANOVA GONZALEZ LUIS CM00946647 16.5 M M 3 21 9

SANZ DIAZ, ANGEL CM02109881 15.8 S M 3 20 9

BOVE MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO CM11063887 14.5 M M 3 19 9

HERRAIZ LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, AGUSTIN CM11134446 11.8 S M 3 16 9

DE LA PEÑA MOLEZUN, JORGE CM11305222 11.5 M M 3 15 9

382 LAHUERTA COLAS, IÑIGO CMB2296807 24.8 M M 4 31 8

MATEO-GUERRERO SANZ-ARANGUEZ, RAFAEL CM02997302 26.5 S M 5 31 8

DEL POZO GARCIA, ANDRES CM02214446 27.5 S M 5 31 8

VERA SANTACRUZ, JUAN CMD4976261 27.0 M M 5 31 8

LA CALLE DEL CUVILLO, GONZALO CM15474810 36.0 M M 5 31 8

SALA MARTI, JOSE MANUEL CM00763980 25.1 M M 4 31 8

MONTOTO CRUZ, AINHOA AM59193589 26.8 S F 5 30 8

IDARRETA ZUBIRIA, MARIA LUISA CM11032341 24.0 S F 4 30 8

PARAGES TORRES, CONSUELO CM02883568 26.3 S F 4 30 8

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, VIRGINIA CM00742946 26.5 M F 5 30 8

RUIZ LOPEZ, DIEGO CM00751245 23.3 M M 4 29 8

SOTES MENDIOLA, VICENTE CM02747732 22.4 M M 4 28 8

DIAZ-LEANTE LOPEZ DE CERAIN, BORJA CM22925325 22.0 M M 4 28 8

MATOSES IBARRA RAMON CMB2415292 21.0 M M 4 27 8

DE ZULUETA DE LA IGLESIA, ALICIA CM02511156 21.8 M F 4 27 8
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MASSO MOREU, GONZALO GC02910097 17.9 M M 3 23 8

SAEZ GONZALEZ, IGNACIO CM02011580 17.5 S M 3 22 8

VALOR HUERTA, ALVARO ANTONIO CM02203679 14.3 M M 3 19 8

VIDRI SALGADO, JORGE CM41629514 12.8 M M 3 17 8

401 HERREROS DE LA CUESTA, CECILIO CME5077285 24.4 M M 4 31 7

JUNCO MORAN, JUAN CM00350771 33.9 M M 5 31 7

PEDRUELO ESPINOSA, CARLOS CM00913298 33.4 M M 5 31 7

BECERRIL ANSQUER, PEDRO MANUEL AMC3986851 25.1 M M 4 31 7

ACOSTA FRANCO, JAVIER CM00691102 28.8 M M 5 31 7

HERRAIZ AGUIRRE, JOSE MARIA CM00289335 26.5 S M 5 31 7

GARCIA HORRILLO, TERESA CM18307955 24.5 S F 4 30 7

ROMERO GAGO, ALBERTO CM00280809 23.7 S M 4 30 7

LLANAS GOICOECHEA, MARINA CM01082849 31.4 S F 5 30 7

CENTENO HUERTA, LOURDES CM02887676 26.5 S F 5 30 7

BERNAD MONTERO, ALEJANDRA CM02169883 29.3 M F 5 30 7

SALTO SANCHEZ, GONZALO CM02092931 23.4 S M 4 29 7

DIAZ DE RABAGO Y MAZON, SERGIO CM02023186 23.3 S M 4 29 7

JORGE FONCUBERTA FERNANDEZ CMA8961430 23.1 M M 4 29 7

IZAGUIRRE GAMIR, IÑIGO CM02964036 23.1 M M 4 29 7

LOPEZ BARAHONA, JUAN PABLO CM02050978 22.4 S M 4 28 7

CAVESTANY VELASCO, MARIO CM02088824 22.5 S M 4 28 7

CAUMEL PARRAS, Mº SOLEDAD CM02056315 20.3 S F 4 25 7

OCSIA BARGO, GLORY FE CM02752895 20.1 M F 4 25 7

ALCAÑIZ RUIZ, JUSTA CM02050144 18.8 S F 4 24 7

JIMENEZ ESCALONA, FERNANDO CM00143887 16.8 S M 3 22 7

FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ, MARTA CM02186757 15.8 S F 3 20 7

DIAZ REY-CABARCOS, FCO JAVIER CM02633477 15.7 M M 3 20 7

TORRES-QUEVEDO DE LA MOTA, LEONARDO CM02987802 15.2 M M 3 20 7

SANCHEZ-MAGRO GOMEZ DE SEGURA, IÑAKI CM02300006 13.9 M M 3 18 7

426 FERNANDO DELGADO ASENJO CM81411614 27.9 S M 5 31 6

ARREBOLA TENACIO, RAFAEL ALVARO AM91360255 26.0 M M 4 31 6

KAISER RUIZ DEL OLMO, IGNACIO CM15636994 26.0 S M 4 31 6

GARCIA-PRIETO MARTINEZ, GONZALO CM02774440 26.5 M M 5 31 6

MOSQUERA SOPENA FERNANDO CM02471031 25.8 M M 4 31 6

GOMEZ-TEMBLEQUE ROMILLO, JAVIER CM00803109 25.8 M M 4 31 6

DELGADO DE ROBLES PELETIER, IGOR CM00392238 27.0 S M 5 31 6

MUÑOZ LLINAS, JAIME IGNACIO CM00901823 27.8 S M 5 31 6

VEGA-HAZAS REBOLLO, PATRICIA CM06034284 26.5 S F 5 30 6

CAMPAÑO SANCHEZ, Mª ESPERANZA CM02187331 30.6 S F 5 30 6

NUÑEZ-ROBRES ESCRIVA DE ROMANI, FERNANDO CM00362971 22.8 S M 4 29 6

CARBONELL XIMENEZ, TERESA CM04674968 23.1 M F 4 29 6

RENEDO CAVA, JOSE ENRIQUE CM00386350 23.3 S M 4 29 6

CUADRA LOPEZ, PEDRO CM00905590 23.2 M M 4 29 6

MARTIN DEL BARRIO OSCAR CM00103465 22.4 S M 4 28 6
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LADERO SANCHEZ, MARTA CM02082876 21.7 S F 4 27 6

DIAZ GIRALDO, IVAN CM00974440 21.1 M M 4 27 6

COMBA NEBOT, JUAN CM02252002 21.0 S M 4 27 6

ORTIZ-ECHAGUE RIFE, ALFONSO 7707159562 21.7 S M 4 27 6

VAN DE WALLE RODRIGUEZ, ROSA CP01751959 20.9 M F 4 26 6

SOLIS OTEGUI, JAIME CM02050161 18.6 S M 4 24 6

OTERO SCANDELLA, CARLOS CM00250532 18.9 S M 4 24 6

SANCHEZ SERRA, RAFAEL CM02088482 18.4 S M 3 23 6

SAIGI GARCIA, JAVIER CM00256182 10.9 M M 2 15 6

450 TENORIO BLAZQUEZ, JUAN JOSE CM02979921 29.5 S M 5 31 5

VELASCO CALVO CARLOS CM02087973 26.5 S M 5 31 5

LUCINI NAVARRETE, EDUARDO CM00292657 33.8 M M 5 31 5

DE LA VEGA YRISARRY, IGNACIO CM02946052 24.4 M M 4 31 5

MARTINEZ JUAREZ, PORFIRIO JOSE CM03807399 26.5 S M 5 31 5

TORROBA LOPEZ, LUIS CM00293609 27.1 S M 5 31 5

LLORENS CASADO, ALFONSO CM02192624 26.7 S M 5 31 5

SALMADOR SEGURA, JUAN CM02149499 26.9 S M 5 31 5

DURAN SCHULZ, VICTOR MANUEL CM00254556 25.6 S M 4 31 5

AZNAR RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS, JUAN CM02951875 26.5 M M 5 31 5

GARCIA LADERO, LUCIA CM02082878 26.6 M F 5 30 5

KAISER RUIZ DEL OLMO, JAVIER CM02276986 23.6 S M 4 30 5

DIEZ HURTADO, PALOMA CM00511750 33.3 S F 5 30 5

ALMIRALL GARABAYO LETICIA CM02087976 26.5 S F 5 30 5

MARTINEZ DE LECEA NOAIN, BEGOÑA CM22253482 29.3 S F 5 30 5

MARISA MATEOS LINDENMAN  CM60252354 33.9 S F 5 30 5

GONZALEZ PEREZ, RHONNY ROLDAN CM00476455 23.8 M M 4 30 5

SACRISTAN MARCOS, MARIA BELEN CM17171065 25.6 S F 4 30 5

MALLO ROLLA, LIDIA CM02947402 26.0 S F 4 30 5

LARRAÑAGA FRAGOSO, AGUSTIN CM02808917 22.8 M M 4 29 5

BIGERIEGO MARTIN DE SAAVEDRA, MANUEL AM69187809 23.1 S M 4 29 5

MONTERO MURGUI, MARIA CELIA CM02629010 20.2 S F 4 25 5

DE GREGORIO DIEGO, LUIS CM00153845 19.3 S M 4 24 5

HERRERO TORRES, PABLO CM00314771 16.0 S M 3 21 5

474 AZQUETA NAVA, ALVARO CM56632880 24.4 S M 4 31 4

PEREZ SANCHEZ, JACOBO JOSE CM02941442 25.4 M M 4 31 4

FRIAS GARCIA, MANUEL ANTONIO CME5309783 26.3 S M 4 31 4

RODRIGUEZ-TOQUERO RAMOS ALBERTO CM02142090 31.1 S M 5 31 4

HARGUINDEY ANTOLI-CANDELA, JUAN CM02103144 28.0 M M 5 31 4

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOS 8816790579 32.3 M M 5 31 4

DIAZ HURTADO, MANUEL CM00915569 27.7 S M 5 31 4

MARTINEZ LARRAD, DANIEL CM00214424 26.5 S M 5 31 4

ELOSUA DE JUAN, MARCELINO CM02768495 26.1 S M 4 31 4

JAVIER ROZA CM00213041 26.5 S M 5 31 4

CILLERO GONZALEZ, LUIS CM02219129 27.3 S M 5 31 4
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SORIANO GOMEZ, CARLOS CM07962714 27.7 M M 5 31 4

CARRERA DONCEL, YOLANDA CM81418775 29.1 S F 5 30 4

MONTERO VERA, MARIA CM22393052 31.0 S F 5 30 4

ALBACETE TARJUELO, RAQUEL CM02974539 36.0 M F 5 30 4

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS CM00208399 24.2 S M 4 30 4

SERRANO FIZ, SANTIAGO CM02138395 22.8 S M 4 29 4

JUNCO AGUADO, JAVIER CM00216559 21.9 S M 4 28 4

ANDRES KNIGHT, ALEX PETER CM00953904 22.3 M M 4 28 4

DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE ZULUETA, BELEN CM02388890 23.0 S F 4 28 4

GARCIA GUTIERREZ-BOLIVAR, CELSO CM04986973 22.4 M M 4 28 4

POLO  AMOR, JOSE LUIS CM00929890 19.5 S M 4 25 4

YELAMOS REDONDO, ANTONIO CM02034399 16.9 S M 3 22 4

497 OLMEDA TORREBLANCA, JORGE CM09742945 26.1 S M 4 31 3

IGLESIAS MALLAGRAY, JOHN CHRISTOPHER CM02051925 25.9 S M 4 31 3

ALAMINOS ECHARRI, BORJA CME5053475 30.3 S M 5 31 3

DIAZ-LEANTE MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE CM41911401 34.0 S M 5 31 3

PARRONDO PONS BORJA CM00970103 30.0 M M 5 31 3

CARBONELL XIMENEZ, MARIA EUGENIA GC51364625 26.2 M F 4 30 3

CORBALAN PORTILLO, JUAN DOMINGO CM17149210 23.9 S M 4 30 3

MONTEJO DOMINGUEZ, MARIA DEL AMOR CM02372300 29.4 M F 5 30 3

FERNANDEZ GIL, MARIA VICTORIA CM00254557 36.0 S F 5 30 3

SEMPERE TALENS, MA.DOLORES LV06127556 25.5 S F 4 30 3

YEVENES RETUERTO, ANA CM41905056 34.6 M F 5 30 3

SOLER BALDASANO, Mª CRISTINA CM02152084 27.9 S F 5 30 3

CASTEDO COTRINA, SALVADOR CM02291511 23.8 S M 4 30 3

PRADOS COVARRUBIAS, TERESA ANA CM00514781 39.0 S F 6 30 3

WONG SAMANIEGO, ELMER IVAN CM41810820 17.7 M M 3 23 3

512 GOMEZ-MUGICA DE LA RICA CARLOS CM12125718 28.0 M M 5 31 2

DE LA MOTA NICOLAS-CORREA, CARLOS N. CM02961658 26.7 S M 5 31 2

TARASCON BALDASANO, MERCEDES CM02152083 27.2 S F 5 30 2

MARTINEZ SANTOS, ELENA CM00255826 36.0 S F 5 30 2

HERNANDO GRANDE, AMPARO CM02018390 29.6 S F 5 30 2

IZQUIERDO MEDIODIA MARIA SOL CM56675069 28.3 S F 5 30 2

CAVESTANY VELASCO, JUAN CM02102813 23.7 S M 4 30 2

SARMIENTO TORRES, BEATRIZ CM00081059 36.7 S F 6 30 2

BACHILLER NUÑEZ, Mª EUGENIA CM03294157 22.5 S F 4 28 2

GIRON MUNTADAS, SANTIAGO CM02125395 17.7 S M 3 23 2

BARREIRO DAVIÑA, RAMON CM02070773 16.2 S M 3 21 2

523 ARIAS TORREGO, ANDRES 8816979198 36.0 M M 5 31 1

ARREBOLA MARGALET, RAFAEL AM91387574 34.2 S M 5 31 1

TRELLES VILLANUEVA VICENTE CM02062615 25.9 S M 4 31 1

ALEJANDRE MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO CM00142992 24.1 S M 4 30 1

ARIAS DEL CASAR, PILAR CM00314772 26.4 S F 4 30 1

DE PABLOS ALVAREZ, SARA CMA5911285 36.4 S F 6 30 1
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COMIN JARILLO, BLANCA CM02159407 33.4 M F 5 30 1

530 LODARES GONZALEZ, CONSUELO CM02919186 36.0 S F 5 30 0

DIEZ ABELLAN-GARCIA SONSOLES CM02960214 35.5 S F 5 30 0

SOPENA CASTIELLA MARIA SOLEDAD CM02084080 36.0 S F 5 30 0

533 PEMAN DOMECQ, MARIA LETICIA CM02996228 34.0 S F 5 30 Dsc

MORAGUES TORTOSA, ESTEBAN MIGUEL LV01960829 26.2 S M 4 31 Dsc

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA-BAQUERO VELA CM05511284 25.3 S M 4 31 Dsc

ANTONIO PULIDO CLAVERIA CM06142656 26.8 S M 5 31 Dsc

SANCHO PEREZ, LUIS CM02037625 26.9 S M 5 31 Dsc

JUAN CARLOS DE FRUTOS SANZ CM06150552 27.7 S M 5 31 Dsc

SAAVEDRA HERRANZ, FERNANDO CM41884283 36.0 M M 5 31 Dsc

GOMEZ MENDEZ DE VIGO, ALEJANDRO CM02955571 21.8 M M 4 27 Dsc

PEREZ GONZALEZ, PEDRO M. CM11077019 20.9 S M 4 26 Dsc

DE LAPISA DOMINGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 1100625898 19.4 S M 4 25 Dsc

MENGOTTI GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO BORJA CM02216838 19.1 S M 4 24 Dsc

ABAD ALMENDARIZ, JOSE EMILIO CM00217799 16.6 S M 3 21 Dsc

SODDU, ALESSIO CM02132873 15.2 M M 3 20 Dsc

BAQUERA DE MICHEO, LUIS CM02299454 15.0 S M 3 19 Dsc

DE BLAS AGUILERA, JAIME CM02406502 11.9 M M 3 16 Dsc

HERRAIZ LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, EDUARDO CM02626800 10.6 S M 2 14 Dsc

MOSCOSO JIMENEZ, ARMANDO CM02391951 8.4 M M 2 12 Dsc

DE BLAS AGUILERA, ISIDORO CM02114591 8.7 M M 2 12 Dsc

551 BERGAZ HOYOS, ALBERTO CM01096201 3.7 S M 1 6 Ret

ALCARAZ VELAZQUEZ-DURO, RAFAEL CM02033086 19.4 S M 4 25 Ret

553 SILVEIRA HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL CM04820848 28.8 S M 5 31 N.P

DELGADO GONZALEZ, BELEN CM81989844 29.9 M F 5 30 N.P

CONDE HINOJOSA, PILAR CM02138399 34.1 S F 5 30 N.P

DE MADARIAGA SANCHEZ, MARISA CM02789624 31.1 S F 5 30 N.P

CUESTA GARCIA ELENA CM02079323 32.1 M F 5 30 N.P

NARDIZ IZUZQUIZA IGNACIO 9906990055 22.3 M M 4 28 N.P

MOWINCKEL SAGNIER, BORJA CM02274153 19.0 M M 4 24 N.P

CUESTA GARABATO JAIME CM02207720 17.5 S M 3 22 N.P

SANGUINO CANTALAPIEDRA, MARTA CM02077974 15.9 S F 3 20 N.P

GALLEGO PEREZ JESUS CM41253426 15.4 S M 3 20 N.P

DE VILLANUEVA NIETO IGNACIO CM02291656 15.6 M M 3 20 N.P

MUÑOZ ALMAZAN, DANIEL CM81690260 14.7 M M 3 19 N.P

MONTERO MARIN, LUIS CM02186853 14.1 M M 3 18 N.P

DURAZO VILLANUEVA, SERGIO CM00958807 13.5 S M 3 18 N.P

DEL PINO CUETO MANUEL CM02253427 13.4 S M 3 17 N.P

FERNANDEZ MIÑARRO, JAVIER CM03943327 11.2 M M 2 15 N.P

GRANELL HEREDERO, FCO. JAVIER CME5622221 10.7 M M 2 14 N.P

VALDES ZARANDONA, JOSE IGNACIO CM00414406 9.8 M M 2 13 N.P

MONTERO RAMIREZ, SANTIAGO CM02672072 2.2 M M 1 4 N.P
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1 CASAL CAÑIZARES MARIO CM02090525 4.4 M M 1 7 42

LACONTI HOLGADO, JUAN FRANCISCO CM02297553 10.1 S M 2 14 42

3 ZARRANZ SALTO, JUAN PEDRO CM02252950 4.2 M M 1 7 41

SUAREZ REFOJO, BORJA CM00782207 7.0 M M 2 10 41

CASTELLANO IRIBARREN, JAVIER CM02138157 11.2 M M 2 15 41

MORAN ROCHELL, ALFONSO AM49143705 11.5 M M 3 15 41

7 CUADRADO GRANDA, JUAN CM11300230 6.6 M M 2 9 40

ABARRATEGUI CORDERO, ALBERTO CM02693932 6.1 M M 2 9 40

APARICIO MARTINEZ, BENJAMIN CM00990129 7.7 M M 2 11 40

MARINAS MONSALVE, BORJA CM02672086 7.6 S M 2 11 40

NARVAEZ LOPEZ DE CARRIZOSA, PELAYO CM01676633 10.3 M M 2 14 40

TALLADA CASANOVA MANUEL CM02354106 11.0 M M 2 15 40

13 DE GANDARILLAS FONT, SANTOS CM02751696 0.6 M M 1 2 39

TRAPOTE VETHENCOURT, PABLO LV31949829 1.3 M M 1 3 39

RODRIGUEZ BLASCO, LUIS ALFREDO CM02151514 4.6 M M 2 7 39

BUESO-INCHAUSTI TORO, DANIEL CM00158277 6.0 M M 2 9 39

ESCALANTE ANDUIZA, GONZALO CM02075627 7.7 M M 2 11 39

CAVALLE SIERRA, JUAN JOSE CM02323590 7.6 S M 2 11 39

PUYOL MARTINEZ-FERRANDO GONZALO CM02111595 9.8 M M 2 13 39

GRANADO RAMIREZ, JORGE CM04027362 10.4 S M 2 14 39

FONTCUBERTA FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO 1118769775 10.8 M M 2 14 39

BARRERA CORREAL, JESUS CM02183359 11.4 S M 2 15 39

BUENAVENTURA ZABALA, JOSE MARIA CM02074940 11.6 S M 3 15 39

24 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IGNACIO CM02036051 0.2 S M 1 2 38

GRANELL TRAVER, VICENTE CM02077497 2.4 S M 1 4 38

GROSS RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO CM02160703 3.6 M M 1 6 38

ABASCAL ALONSO-LAMBERTI, JAVIER CM02105748 4.6 M M 2 7 38

ORTEGA EZNARRIAGA JOSE LUIS CM02188684 5.1 S M 2 8 38

MUELAS PEÑA, MANUEL CMF3114295 6.3 S M 2 9 38

MARTIN-GIL CUBILLO, FRANCISCO CM02756962 8.4 M M 2 12 38

EZQUERRA  FUSTER, MARIO CM00189773 8.4 M M 2 12 38

BUENAVENTURA ZABALA, JUAN MARIA CM02207694 8.6 S M 2 12 38

PELAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE RAMON CM02019175 8.7 S M 2 12 38

GIRALDO CHAPAPRIETA, EMILIO CM61980996 9.9 M M 2 13 38

MARTIN DE LEON, FRANCISCO MANUEL CM02900519 9.9 M M 2 13 38

BERNAD DANZBERGER, ALVARO CM02623320 12.1 S M 3 16 38

37 MONJO BOSSI, JUAN PEDRO CM02152316 2.0 M M 1 4 37

FERNANDEZ APARICIO, HUGO CM00032273 3.0 S M 1 5 37

NICOLAS GONZALEZ, ALVARO 0201694163 7.3 M M 2 10 37

GOMEZ-MARTINHO LOPEZ, ALBERTO CARLOS CM52012041 8.8 S M 2 12 37

PEDRO PRIETO MORENO CM02443745 10.4 M M 2 14 37

42 LASSO DE LA VEGA ROMERO, GONZALO CM02197567 -0.8 M M 1 1 36

LUENGO MARTINEZ, RAMON CM11033447 0.4 S M 1 2 36

OSMA CASTELLANOS, JOSE DOMINGO CM02624434 2.2 M M 1 4 36
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DE GANDARILLAS FONT, MIGUEL CM04751681 1.6 M M 1 4 36

LOZANO TERCERO, PABLO CM02252921 2.0 M M 1 4 36

CAÑIZARES GARRIDO, ABRAHAM CM02129661 5.6 M M 2 8 36

BARRANTES LOPEZ, ROBERTO CM00349211 6.3 M M 2 9 36

DE LUCAS CENTENO, NICOLAS CM02793724 7.5 J M 2 11 36

HERRERA GARCIA, JAVIER CM02784861 8.5 J M 2 12 36

DE BLAS ALBERT, ALVARO CM11113539 10.0 M M 2 13 36

MOWINCKEL SAGNIER, JORGE CM02151883 10.6 M M 2 14 36

GOMEZ DE SEGURA SANCHEZ, IÑAKI CM02023509 10.9 S M 2 15 36

NUÑEZ GARCIA, JOSE RAMON CM02143903 11.5 S M 3 15 36

PEREZ MONTENEGRO, JAIME PEDRO CM02927068 12.1 M M 3 16 36

56 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOS JAVIER 8816399950 8.4 S M 2 12 35

SANCHEZ MORO, GASPAR CM61106258 9.7 S M 2 13 35

MUÑOZ MONTIJANO, TOMAS CM00359709 9.5 M M 2 13 35

GONZALEZ DEL YERRO LOSADA, BRUNO CM02298244 9.2 M M 2 13 35

Alejandro Navarro Muñoz CM02300138 10.8 M M 2 14 35

CARBAJOSA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CM02218885 10.1 S M 2 14 35

HERNANDO NOVOA, IGNACIO CM06695198 11.2 M M 2 15 35

Ignacio Redondo AM03165512 11.5 M M 3 15 35

LLUCH MORENO ERNESTO CM02078832 11.1 S M 2 15 35

DE CASTAÑEDA CALVO, AUGUSTO CM02969221 11.1 M M 2 15 35

MARTOS BARRIONUEVO, SALVADOR AM02182457 12.2 S M 3 16 35

Alfredo Navarro Muñoz CM02697017 12.0 M M 3 16 35

68 ESTAIRE PRIM, JUAN AM51129826 -0.9 M M 1 1 34

BUESO-INCHAUSTI TORO, EDGAR CM52158278 0.1 M M 1 2 34

ESCUDERO NUÑEZ, ALVARO CM02212333 3.2 M M 1 5 34

BOLIVAR ASENSI, FELIX CM02295083 3.6 M M 1 6 34

GANDARILLAS MARTOS, SANTOS CM04215592 4.6 S M 2 7 34

ULLOA RUBIO, SANTIAGO CM02013709 6.9 S M 2 10 34

REINDERS, ANTONIO CM05101557 7.2 S M 2 10 34

Pablo Valdenebro AM02785359 7.8 M M 2 11 34

PEREZ-SEOANE PELAEZ, SANTIAGO AM49073773 8.1 M M 2 11 34

VAZQUEZ GALVEZ, JAIME AM17613773 9.8 M M 2 13 34

DE GREGORIO FOLACHE, SANTIAGO CM02076559 10.8 S M 2 14 34

GONZALEZ MUÑOZ JUAN MANUEL CM02916741 11.0 S M 2 15 34

DE LA MOTA NICOLAS-CORREA, PELAYO CM02638638 11.3 S M 2 15 34

BLAS MENDEZ DE VIGO, DIEGO CM02217928 11.0 M M 2 15 34

JOAQUIN GARCIA PERTIERRA CM60034022 12.3 S M 3 16 34

83 MUÑOZ VICIOSO, MIGUEL CM02152274 1.0 M M 1 3 33

GONZALEZ MONTES, PABLO CM02623881 3.2 M M 1 5 33

CENTENO HUERTA, GABRIEL CM02070742 3.0 M M 1 5 33

ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, CARLOS CM61306804 4.7 M M 2 7 33

GIMENEZ DE CORDOBA MELGAREJO, MIGUEL 1101096502 6.5 M M 2 9 33

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER AM07040454 7.1 S M 2 10 33
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VARGAS-ZUÑIGA GOMEZ-ACEBO, FELIPE CM01623617 6.9 M M 2 10 33

CARBAJOSA SANCHEZ, SANTIAGO CM00511751 8.0 S M 2 11 33

ZENAROLA GRAÑA, SANTIAGO CM00974644 7.7 M M 2 11 33

SANZ ALONSO, CARLOS CM02195698 10.7 S M 2 14 33

DIEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM02386255 10.4 S M 2 14 33

ZAVALA DE DIEGO, CARLOS CM61304767 10.2 M M 2 14 33

HERRAIZ LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, LUIS CM02203164 11.6 S M 3 15 33

CALZADA BARCO, ALVARO CM02250007 11.7 M M 3 15 33

KAISER VARELA, IÑIGO CM56633018 11.8 M M 3 16 33

98 GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN CM02766359 -0.5 M M 1 1 32

Luis Torres Bruzón AM11480879 2.5 M M 1 5 32

ARRECHEA LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS, JAIME CM02128680 5.0 M M 2 8 32

NUÑEZ ROJO, ALEJANDRO CM07256313 5.6 M M 2 8 32

DE LA TORRIENTE GALLO, JAIME CM02068516 6.5 S M 2 9 32

SPOTTORNO ZULOAGA, JUAN CM02024206 7.3 S M 2 10 32

LOPEZ GARCIA, IGNACIO CM02903096 8.0 M M 2 11 32

TEJERO MANCHO, PABLO CM15927886 8.8 M M 2 12 32

106 RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA, GONZALO CM02291650 0.2 M M 1 2 31

ZORITA PADILLA, MIGUEL CM02891330 3.9 M M 1 6 31

ANGULO RUBIO, IÑIGO CM02039824 6.0 S M 2 9 31

ESTEBAN BERROCAL, SERGIO CM02051963 7.1 S M 2 10 31

DE SANTIAGO FORN GONZALO CM02961641 7.9 M M 2 11 31

DE BONILLA DIAZ, JAVIER CM41432981 7.7 M M 2 11 31

MARTINEZ AMPUERO, ARTURO CM02213006 8.5 M M 2 12 31

GALACHE GRACIA, CARLOS CM00132333 10.0 M M 2 13 31

RIVERA CUADROS, JAVIER CM02130203 9.8 S M 2 13 31

BAUX PEREZ, RAMON CM02028775 10.0 S M 2 13 31

BUSTO DE LA TORRE, GONZALO CM02132076 10.2 M M 2 14 31

FERREIRA DOCAMPO, SANTIAGO CM02933083 10.7 M M 2 14 31

LUIS PRIETO MORENO CM02297127 11.4 M M 2 15 31

119 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, RICARDO CM02306803 4.7 M M 2 7 30

CASTRO GRANADO, DANIEL VB04420442 7.2 S M 2 10 30

ACERO-RIESGO MERINO, BRUNO AM48816171 7.9 M M 2 11 30

STEEGMANN LOPEZ-DORIGA, NICOLAS CM11067505 7.9 S M 2 11 30

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO CM02210548 8.8 S M 2 12 30

CAVANILLAS JUNCO, ESTANISLAO CM02072901 9.2 S M 2 13 30

BAZAGA PITARCH, ALBERTO CM02016972 10.7 S M 2 14 30

MIGUEL-ROMERO CASTAÑER, BORJA CM41256410 10.7 M M 2 14 30

HERRERA GARCIA, PEDRO CM02675230 10.4 M M 2 14 30

GALLO ALONSO DE ARMIÑO HONORIO CM06034896 11.9 S M 3 16 30

129 LASSO DE LA VEGA ROMERO, PELAYO CM02300647 2.6 M M 1 5 29

CONTRERAS MARTRET, OSCAR CM52471193 6.2 S M 2 9 29

HERRAIZ ZULUETA, LUIS CM02913069 8.3 M M 2 11 29

DIAZ GALLEGO, VALENTIN CM02044750 8.0 S M 2 11 29
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Pablo De Santiago Forn AM03805619 10.1 M M 2 14 29

BOVE ORTEGA, FCO. JAVIER CM11061794 10.4 S M 2 14 29

VALLES BARBOLLA PEDRO CM02033455 11.0 S M 2 15 29

ROSA GARCIA, ANGEL CME4255313 11.0 S M 2 15 29

NIETO HIERRO, JUAN MANUEL CM02257241 11.1 S M 2 15 29

SANCHEZ-CALERO GUILARTE, JUAN CM07082231 12.4 S M 3 16 29

139 CALVO CAÑEDO-ARGUELLES, ALFONSO CM02106282 6.6 M M 2 9 28

CERECEDA SANZ-ARANGUEZ, JACOBO CM61033375 6.9 S M 2 10 28

GARRIDO VELAYOS, DARIO CM00057640 8.8 S M 2 12 28

GARCIA SANZ, IKER CM11502293 8.7 M M 2 12 28

Luis Arsuaga Rato CM05077770 12.3 S M 3 16 28

GONZALEZ HERNANDO, MAURO CM02159074 12.2 S M 3 16 28

145 VAN PANHUYS MORENO, WILLEM JAN CM61309739 3.7 M M 1 6 27

AGUILAR CABADAS, PABLO CM02252655 4.4 M M 1 7 27

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM02185065 7.0 S M 2 10 27

SANCHEZ-HARGUINDEY GARCIA-LOMAS, JUAN CM52105157 6.8 S M 2 10 27

José María Pinto CM00883949 6.8 M M 2 10 27

PALACIOS BARTOLOME, MANUEL LV03976054 7.1 S M 2 10 27

AGUILAR VEGA SANTIAGO CM00009410 7.7 M M 2 11 27

ENCINAS SANZ, ALFONSO CM81292797 11.7 M M 3 15 27

NUÑEZ BENITO, JESUS CM02132346 12.1 S M 3 16 27

154 JIMENEZ MANCHA, CARLOS CM02694284 5.9 M M 2 9 26

ALVAREZ LOPEZ, IÑIGO CM00167910 8.3 M M 2 11 26

CANAS HERNANDEZ, ANASTASIO CM02036951 11.4 S M 2 15 26

BASTARRECHE BENGOA, JAVIER CM02947140 11.9 M M 3 16 26

158 FRANCH DOLHABERRIAGUE, JAVIER CM02742109 8.3 M M 2 11 25

JIMENEZ ACEVEDO, JUAN MARIA CM02157056 10.4 S M 2 14 25

MEDINA ZUBIRIA, IGNACIO AM85614571 11.4 M M 2 15 25

UREÑA MATE, DAVID PABLO CM52137454 11.2 S M 2 15 25

ROLLAN GARCIA ROBERTO CM41394509 11.2 S M 2 15 25

163 SATRUSTEGUI SOTOMAYOR, ALFONSO CM02155963 10.5 S M 2 14 24

CERVIGON MANSO JESUS CMC8211881 12.0 S M 3 16 24

165 CALAVERA ESTRADA, JOSE CM02305213 10.3 M M 2 14 21

DE LA PEÑA MOLEZUN, JORGE CM11305222 11.5 M M 3 15 21

167 HERRAIZ LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, AGUSTIN CM11134446 11.8 S M 3 16 20

168 MATA MAYRAND, BRUNO GC51021172 8.3 S M 2 11 19

169 CANALES ZUBIZARRETA, JAIME VB02690113 4.6 M M 2 7 18

GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA, RICARDO CM02032218 8.4 S M 2 12 18

SAIGI GARCIA, JAVIER CM00256182 10.9 M M 2 15 18

172 MOSCOSO JIMENEZ, ARMANDO CM02391951 8.4 M M 2 12 Dsc

DE BLAS AGUILERA, ISIDORO CM02114591 8.7 M M 2 12 Dsc

HERRAIZ LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, EDUARDO CM02626800 10.6 S M 2 14 Dsc

DE BLAS AGUILERA, JAIME CM02406502 11.9 M M 3 16 Dsc

176 BERGAZ HOYOS, ALBERTO CM01096201 3.7 S M 1 6 Ret
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177 MONTERO RAMIREZ, SANTIAGO CM02672072 2.2 M M 1 4 N.P

VALDES ZARANDONA, JOSE IGNACIO CM00414406 9.8 M M 2 13 N.P

GRANELL HEREDERO, FCO. JAVIER CME5622221 10.7 M M 2 14 N.P

FERNANDEZ MIÑARRO, JAVIER CM03943327 11.2 M M 2 15 N.P
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1 ARMADA CARRION, ALFONSO CM41449337 23.8 M M 4 30 47

2 Pedro Miguel Rivero Moya CMC8421638 19.6 S M 4 25 45

3 DE BONILLA DIAZ, FRANCISCO DE ASIS CM41414249 13.0 M M 3 17 43

OBANDO VIADA, DIEGO CM18417363 24.0 M M 4 30 43

VALENCIA MARIN, ALVARO CM41676860 28.7 M M 5 31 43

6 TAMAYO PALACIOS, JUAN ANTONIO CM02934417 17.2 M M 3 22 42

GARCIA GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNACIO CM41809065 19.6 S M 4 25 42

8 PAVIA FERNANDEZ, AKO CMD3929609 14.7 S M 3 19 41

José María Perez-Reverte Gutierrez CM14804272 19.2 S M 4 24 41

Camilo Recio Guijarro CM81255124 23.0 S M 4 29 41

ARANGUREN GRANT, SANTIAGO CM02415879 30.8 M M 5 31 41

DE LA CALZADA LOPEZ DE ARRIBA, FERNANDO CM05385734 26.8 M M 5 31 41

13 GREDILLA PEREDA, ALFONSO 1101140630 14.6 M M 3 19 39

BUSTO DE LA TORRE, DIEGO CM02151523 15.2 M M 3 20 39

DE GREGORIO FERREIRA FRANCISCO DE ASIS CM00747137 15.2 M M 3 20 39

GEIJO RUMEU DE ARMAS, MIGUEL CMB2998083 15.7 J M 3 20 39

GICH ROCHA, ALVARO MARIA CMA8462008 16.6 M M 3 21 39

LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS REGIFE, CARLOS CM02690826 17.1 M M 3 22 39

BONFANTI, FEDERICO CMA8770976 17.8 S M 3 23 39

CASTRESANA PEDRAZA, PABLO CM02638944 19.4 M M 4 25 39

LEYUN GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM81418757 21.2 S M 4 27 39

MERCADO MARTINEZ, JOSE CM00212646 21.1 S M 4 27 39

FONSECA RUIZ, ENRIQUE AMA2608824 25.1 M M 4 31 39

FERNANDO DELGADO OJEDA CMA8056225 29.3 M M 5 31 39

25 ALVAREZ AZPILICUETA, JOSE CM02635676 13.9 M M 3 18 38

ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, JAIME CM61789611 15.3 M M 3 20 38

MUÑOZ CALABOZO, JOSE MIGUEL CM69112729 15.2 S M 3 20 38

MORIENTES DE LA CAMARA, JESUS CM02291877 15.6 S M 3 20 38

GONZALEZ-ESTRADA SOLER EDUARDO CM41626637 17.1 M M 3 22 38

HOLGADO RUIZ ANGEL MM01376072 22.2 S M 4 28 38

ROSSI PRIETO, JOSE MARIA CM02394176 26.4 S M 4 31 38

32 ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE CM02059531 13.2 S M 3 17 37

SUBIRANA ARRESE, LUIS CM02027018 13.2 S M 3 17 37

Jorge Muñoz Lopez de Carrizosa CM01304905 13.0 S M 3 17 37

BARREIRO DAVIÑA, ANTONIO CM02029776 14.0 S M 3 18 37

NAVARRO MESEGUER, PABLO CM02629973 14.3 M M 3 19 37

RIOS ZALDIVAR, JUAN JOSE CM02204728 14.5 S M 3 19 37

Antonio Escamilla Recio CM33749814 16.3 S M 3 21 37

MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO CM05202083 16.4 S M 3 21 37

GROSS DEL RIO ADOLFO CM00691750 18.3 S M 3 23 37

GOSALVEZ VEGA ANTONIO CM02156081 19.5 S M 4 25 37

SUNYER NESTARES, JOSE MARIA CM14974513 29.3 M M 5 31 37

OSTOS MARTINEZ-SAGRERA, MARTIN AM06417416 26.5 M M 5 31 37

44 LUNA MARTINEZ, MARTIN CM02051016 13.1 S M 3 17 36
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PALAO BLANCO, IÑIGO GC51211281 13.6 S M 3 18 36

VAZQUEZ MONTIS, FERNANDO CM02394218 13.7 M M 3 18 36

CORSINI DE LACALLE, FRANCISCO DE BORJA CM15967263 14.1 M M 3 18 36

ARCOS MIGUEL, OSCAR CM04187697 14.3 S M 3 19 36

PEDRO GONZÁLEZ CM01114535 14.8 S M 3 19 36

MONSALVE DE DELAS-VIGO, JAIME CM02303278 15.6 M M 3 20 36

MARQUES MONTOTO, HENRIQUE-RUI CM02910490 17.4 M M 3 22 36

FERNANDEZ-VICTORIO RODRIGUEZ-SEGOVIA, JA CM04903583 18.6 M M 4 24 36

GOMEZ-LLERA PONS-SOROLLA, JAIME CM01201067 18.8 S M 4 24 36

REDONDO TORAL, JUAN MIGUEL CM17182250 18.8 S M 4 24 36

DE LA CERDA CARNICERO, PEDRO CM02394097 20.0 M M 4 25 36

GOMEZ-MONTEJANO ROMERO-REQUEJO, MARCO CM07637249 24.7 M M 4 31 36

57 GARCIA MANZANARES JAVIER CM02390722 14.2 S M 3 18 35

NAVAZO MATO, RAFAEL CM02254090 14.4 S M 3 19 35

ABASCAL HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO VB03721174 14.6 M M 3 19 35

DE RIVERA TAPIA-RUANO, LUIS CM02076082 15.2 S M 3 20 35

NIETO ESTEBAN, ALVARO CM02386035 15.2 S M 3 20 35

SANCHEZ MACIAS, CARLOS CM02102566 16.2 S M 3 21 35

HERNANSANZ CAVIEDES, JUAN CARLOS CM11092081 16.9 S M 3 22 35

SILVELA GIL-RODRIGO MIHAIL CM00373684 16.8 M M 3 22 35

YRAZUSTA FIGAREDO, ALVARO CM02946588 18.3 M M 3 23 35

SERRANO CONDE, GONZALO CM02297888 18.1 M M 3 23 35

RUIZ DE VELASCO MARTINEZ DE ERCILLA, JUA CM00378794 19.4 S M 4 25 35

ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ ALVARO CM02494718 20.8 M M 4 26 35

TORROBA LOMBERA ALBERTO CM41629213 20.7 M M 4 26 35

GOMEZ GONZALO ALFREDO CM02090269 21.2 S M 4 27 35

ALONSO LOPEZ, MARCELINO CM00143075 21.1 S M 4 27 35

ANGULO HOMBRAVELLA, IÑIGO CM52805039 22.3 J M 4 28 35

ROMERO GAGO, ALBERTO CM00280809 23.7 S M 4 30 35

ALONSO DE NORIEGA GARCIA-MANSO, IÑIGO GC51620250 25.5 M M 4 31 35

ARIÑO DE MEER ENRIQUE CM02478257 36.0 M M 5 31 35

76 ALVAREZ AZPILICUETA, ALBERTO CM02635708 12.9 M M 3 17 34

CAVESTANY GARCIA-MATRES, MARIO AM17748486 12.7 M M 3 17 34

BLANCO SUBRA, ALFREDO BOSCO CM05790589 13.1 M M 3 17 34

BARBERO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL MANUEL CM00608226 14.1 S M 3 18 34

CECILIA AGUADO, FRANCISCO CM02090982 13.8 S M 3 18 34

LONGOBARDO QUESADA, ANGEL CM02905787 14.3 S M 3 19 34

DE VILLANUEVA URROZ, JOSE CM02062613 15.0 M M 3 19 34

EZQUERRA MARTINEZ, IÑIGO AMC3973649 15.2 M M 3 20 34

LADRON DE GUEVARA MIGUEL, MIGUEL CM02904068 16.0 S M 3 21 34

TEJADA FERNANDEZ, RAMON CM00505182 16.9 S M 3 22 34

HURTADO MENDEZ, JOSE CM00500243 17.9 S M 3 23 34

LEDESMA TOUS DE MONSALVE PABLO CM41765705 18.1 M M 3 23 34

SANTOS SANCHEZ, JOSE CM00744054 18.0 S M 3 23 34
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URQUIZA AMBRINOS, CARLOS JAVIER CM05127484 20.5 S M 4 26 34

DIAZ-LEANTE LOPEZ DE CERAIN, BORJA CM22925325 22.0 M M 4 28 34

DE FRUTOS RAMIREZ, GONZALO CM02638396 22.1 S M 4 28 34

LAHUERTA COLAS, IÑIGO CMB2296807 24.8 M M 4 31 34

MOSQUERA ARIAS JOSE FERNANDO CM02888247 26.9 S M 5 31 34

FERNANDO DELGADO ASENJO CM81411614 27.9 S M 5 31 34

95 DE TORRES ZABALA, JOSE MARIA CM02191416 14.0 S M 3 18 33

SANZ DE SANDOVAL, GONZALO CM00165415 13.5 M M 3 18 33

OSUNA CHAMBON, JOSE MARIA CM00099774 14.4 S M 3 19 33

PEREZ-RICARTE BEARES, GONZALO CM02044643 15.3 S M 3 20 33

CARBAJO AGUILERA, JOSE MARIA CM00215213 15.9 S M 3 20 33

MARTINEZ OLIVA, CARLOS JESUS CM61142072 16.0 S M 3 21 33

LOPEZ ARCAS, EDUARDO AM00251343 16.2 S M 3 21 33

DE HARO ARTACHO, JORGE CM02969756 16.7 M M 3 21 33

ALLENDESALAZAR RUIZ DE ARANA, JAVIER CM01023098 18.3 S M 3 23 33

BAENA VELASCO SANTIAGO CMA8970027 19.3 M M 4 24 33

MASSO MOREU, ANTONIO GC02471653 19.3 S M 4 24 33

IZARD FERRAN, LUIS CM02813945 19.5 M M 4 25 33

PRADOS MARTIN, GREGORIO CM02888688 21.1 S M 4 27 33

ANGEL DE MIGUEL ARENAL CM60205155 22.4 S M 4 28 33

ALVAREZ BERNARDI, ALBERTO CM02819513 24.0 S M 4 30 33

MATEO-GUERRERO SANZ-ARANGUEZ, RAFAEL CM02997302 26.5 S M 5 31 33

VIDAL BUJANDA, CESAR CM02959148 28.1 S M 5 31 33

HERREROS DE LA CUESTA, CECILIO CME5077285 24.4 M M 4 31 33

113 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, PEDRO CM02168715 12.6 M M 3 17 32

SANCHEZ SERRA, FERNANDO CM03102182 14.1 S M 3 18 32

CASANUEVA RIVERO DE AGUILAR, DIEGO CM02821351 14.4 M M 3 19 32

JOSE OTERO TRANCHERO CM03360389 14.5 S M 3 19 32

TUESTA VILANOVA, JUAN ALBERTO CM18697965 15.4 S M 3 20 32

CALVO LORCA, BORJA CM02102497 16.4 M M 3 21 32

SEGOVIA MARCOS, GUILLERMO CM02972170 16.3 M M 3 21 32

SERNA GARCIA-CONDE, JOSE CB00118165 16.1 M M 3 21 32

GONZALEZ BLANCO JOSE IGNACIO CM07063360 17.0 S M 3 22 32

XIMENEZ DE EMBUN Y MONJARDIN, RAFAEL CM02213935 19.2 S M 4 24 32

SANCHEZ JURADO, JAIME CM02941509 19.8 M M 4 25 32

NAVAS ELORZA, JORGE ALVARO CM00300748 20.3 S M 4 26 32

PIQUERAS FONTANA, MARCOS AM59997529 23.6 S M 4 30 32

CORUJO DEL VALLE, IGNACIO CMA8818670 28.3 S M 5 31 32

VELILLA DIEZ, IÑIGO CM02805539 36.0 M M 5 31 32

DELGADO DE ROBLES PELETIER, IGOR CM00392238 27.0 S M 5 31 32

ALFARO SAGARNA, IGNACIO MARIA CM02953575 30.7 M M 5 31 32

SALA MARTI, JOSE MANUEL CM00763980 25.1 M M 4 31 32

131 GARCIA DE QUESADA BASTARRECHE IGNACIO CM02213476 14.5 M M 3 19 31

BARRERA PEREZ, JORGE 7744744674 15.1 M M 3 20 31
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MORENO MARIN, SANTIAGO CMA8791509 15.5 J M 3 20 31

CARRASCOSA NOGALES, FCO. DE BORJA CM02976738 16.3 M M 3 21 31

BARBON ALVAREZ, JAVIER CM02305884 16.5 M M 3 21 31

ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS SANZ-TOVAR, IÑI CM01251896 18.7 S M 4 24 31

HERNANDO GRANDE, JOSE IGNACIO CM06039889 19.1 S M 4 24 31

MATIACCI CORTES, IGNACIO CMA8098730 19.7 M M 4 25 31

SANCHEZ-CANO TORRES, JUAN PABLO CM02140152 20.7 S M 4 26 31

COLINO GAMO, JOAQUIN CM15745607 20.2 S M 4 26 31

MARTIN DEL BARRIO OSCAR CM00103465 22.4 S M 4 28 31

DE LAGUARDIA ESCARDO, ALVARO CM00158300 22.0 M M 4 28 31

JORGE FONCUBERTA FERNANDEZ CMA8961430 23.1 M M 4 29 31

MAC-CROHON REYNOLDS PABLO CM02902694 36.0 M M 5 31 31

MOSQUERA SOPENA IGNACIO CM02168632 27.3 M M 5 31 31

DURAN SCHULZ, VICTOR MANUEL CM00254556 25.6 S M 4 31 31

ARREBOLA TENACIO, RAFAEL ALVARO AM91360255 26.0 M M 4 31 31

CILLERO GONZALEZ, LUIS CM02219129 27.3 S M 5 31 31

TORROBA LOPEZ, LUIS CM00293609 27.1 S M 5 31 31

ACOSTA FRANCO, JAVIER CM00691102 28.8 M M 5 31 31

LA CALLE DEL CUVILLO, GONZALO CM15474810 36.0 M M 5 31 31

152 VELASCO MAYORGA, RAUL CM02241895 12.9 S M 3 17 30

Javier Fernández-Miranda CM01213634 14.1 M M 3 18 30

NARVAEZ VEGA DE SEOANE, SANCHO CM02671674 13.6 M M 3 18 30

PEREZ GARCIA-ALEMANY, RAFAEL CM30184015 13.7 S M 3 18 30

HUIDOBRO GARRIDO, PABLO CM02350659 13.9 M M 3 18 30

CAÑIZARES MELGAR, RAFAEL CM02819338 14.7 S M 3 19 30

SOLIS OTEGUI, ALVARO CM00050160 16.3 S M 3 21 30

DE LA JOYA AMEZAGA, ANDRES CM52625181 16.6 M M 3 21 30

CASTRO MENGIBAR, AGUSTIN CMA5911286 16.2 S M 3 21 30

GUERRERO SANGINES, JUAN JOSE CM02628407 16.0 M M 3 21 30

DE OLASO ESCORIAZA, BORJA CM01052402 17.3 M M 3 22 30

ARREBOLA TENACIO, IGNACIO JAVIER AM91360263 18.3 M M 3 23 30

IZAGUIRRE GAMIR, JAVIER FELIPE CM02625742 21.9 S M 4 28 30

CUADRA LOPEZ, PEDRO CM00905590 23.2 M M 4 29 30

RENEDO CAVA, JOSE ENRIQUE CM00386350 23.3 S M 4 29 30

MOSQUERA SOPENA FERNANDO CM02471031 25.8 M M 4 31 30

MARTINEZ JUAREZ, PORFIRIO JOSE CM03807399 26.5 S M 5 31 30

JUNCO MORAN, JUAN CM00350771 33.9 M M 5 31 30

GOMEZ-TEMBLEQUE ROMILLO, JAVIER CM00803109 25.8 M M 4 31 30

171 SAINZ DE VICUÑA GORTAZAR, JOAQUIN CM02074791 12.9 M M 3 17 29

PETISCO GARAY, JOSE MANUEL CM06149497 13.3 S M 3 17 29

MENDOZA SOLANO, JUAN 7712221486 13.7 S M 3 18 29

FERNANDO  MESA CM41674333 15.7 S M 3 20 29

DIXON, MATTHEW YOUNG CM02892400 15.6 M M 3 20 29

RUIZ PEMARTIN, IÑIGO CM02297230 16.6 M M 3 21 29
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ESPEJO VERDU, FELIX CM02058587 16.6 S M 3 21 29

PEREZ DE GUZMAN CAVERO, ANTONIO CM81201050 17.2 S M 3 22 29

SUBIRANA ARRESE, ALVARO CM02027017 17.6 S M 3 22 29

PRIETO  PEREZ, IGNACIO CM02789387 17.8 S M 3 23 29

ECHANOVE SAEZ, RAMON MA. CM00091039 20.8 S M 4 26 29

LOPEZ BARAHONA, JUAN PABLO CM02050978 22.4 S M 4 28 29

PAYLOS VARELA, JESUS MANUEL CM02167643 22.4 M M 4 28 29

RUIZ LOPEZ, DIEGO CM00751245 23.3 M M 4 29 29

MEDINA RUIZ BENITEZ DE LUGO, GONZALO CM81911268 23.8 S M 4 30 29

186 DEL ALCAZAR NARVAEZ, JUAN CM02953286 13.5 M M 3 18 28

SALTO CABRERA, ALVARO JUAN CM02212567 13.6 M M 3 18 28

RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, RICARDO ANTONIO CM02391016 16.9 S M 3 22 28

JIMENEZ ESCALONA, FERNANDO CM00143887 16.8 S M 3 22 28

LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS LAFARGA, IGNACIO CM02798736 17.9 S M 3 23 28

GARCIA SAN MIGUEL HOOVER, GUILLERMO CM04019656 19.0 S M 4 24 28

SOLIS OTEGUI, JAIME CM02050161 18.6 S M 4 24 28

RAFAEL RUIZ SANCHEZ  8808806843 18.7 M M 4 24 28

JOSÉ MANUEL MARTIN GARCIA CMA8900944 19.7 S M 4 25 28

ORTIZ-ECHAGUE RIFE, ALFONSO 7707159562 21.7 S M 4 27 28

NUÑEZ-ROBRES ESCRIVA DE ROMANI, FERNANDO CM00362971 22.8 S M 4 29 28

BIGERIEGO MARTIN DE SAAVEDRA, MANUEL AM69187809 23.1 S M 4 29 28

IZAGUIRRE GAMIR, IÑIGO CM02964036 23.1 M M 4 29 28

DEL POZO GARCIA, ANDRES CM02214446 27.5 S M 5 31 28

GARCIA-PRIETO MARTINEZ, GONZALO CM02774440 26.5 M M 5 31 28

KAISER RUIZ DEL OLMO, IGNACIO CM15636994 26.0 S M 4 31 28

MARTINEZ LARRAD, DANIEL CM00214424 26.5 S M 5 31 28

203 MARTINEZ SAINZ-TRAPAGA, GERMAN AME7126412 13.1 S M 3 17 27

GOMEZ DE OLEA LOPEZ DE LETONA, CARLOS CM02195060 13.5 S M 3 18 27

VALENZUELA MARTIN DEL CAMPO FERNANDO CM02099843 15.5 M M 3 20 27

CASANOVA GONZALEZ LUIS CM00946647 16.5 M M 3 21 27

SAEZ GONZALEZ, IGNACIO CM02011580 17.5 S M 3 22 27

MARTIN BERNAD, JAIME CM00396497 19.2 M M 4 24 27

LLAMAS BARROSO, JUAN CARLOS CM02109627 19.7 S M 4 25 27

MATOSES IBARRA RAMON CMB2415292 21.0 M M 4 27 27

CAVESTANY VELASCO, MARIO CM02088824 22.5 S M 4 28 27

LARRAÑAGA FRAGOSO, AGUSTIN CM02808917 22.8 M M 4 29 27

FANJUL ENTRENA, ENRIQUE CARLOS CM07898314 24.0 M M 4 30 27

KAISER RUIZ DEL OLMO, JAVIER CM02276986 23.6 S M 4 30 27

DE LA VEGA YRISARRY, IGNACIO CM02946052 24.4 M M 4 31 27

VERA SANTACRUZ, JUAN CMD4976261 27.0 M M 5 31 27

HERRAIZ AGUIRRE, JOSE MARIA CM00289335 26.5 S M 5 31 27

218 JIMENEZ CABEZA, JUAN CM52081179 12.9 S M 3 17 26

CRUZ NAVARRETE, JUAN MANUEL CM02196609 12.7 S M 3 17 26

MARTINEZ-ESCALERA ALVAREZ, MARCOS CM02106034 13.8 S M 3 18 26
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SANZ DIAZ, ANGEL CM02109881 15.8 S M 3 20 26

SAENZ ABENZA, IGNACIO CM02057038 16.7 M M 3 21 26

ALAS-PUMARIÑO LOPEZ, CARLOS DE LAS CM02098712 17.2 M M 3 22 26

COMBA NEBOT, JUAN CM02252002 21.0 S M 4 27 26

CORBALAN PORTILLO, JUAN DOMINGO CM17149210 23.9 S M 4 30 26

VELASCO CALVO CARLOS CM02087973 26.5 S M 5 31 26

AZQUETA NAVA, ALVARO CM56632880 24.4 S M 4 31 26

AZNAR RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS, JUAN CM02951875 26.5 M M 5 31 26

MUÑOZ LLINAS, JAIME IGNACIO CM00901823 27.8 S M 5 31 26

230 MENGOTTI ESTRADA, FRANCISCO BORJA CM02756054 15.8 M M 3 20 25

MASSO MOREU, GONZALO GC02910097 17.9 M M 3 23 25

SALTO SANCHEZ, GONZALO CM02092931 23.4 S M 4 29 25

CASTEDO COTRINA, SALVADOR CM02291511 23.8 S M 4 30 25

TENORIO BLAZQUEZ, JUAN JOSE CM02979921 29.5 S M 5 31 25

BECERRIL ANSQUER, PEDRO MANUEL AMC3986851 25.1 M M 4 31 25

PARRONDO PONS BORJA CM00970103 30.0 M M 5 31 25

237 ALVAREZ MERODIO, JAIME MARIANO 0203923671 14.0 M M 3 18 24

ENRILE MORA-FIGUEROA, PEDRO CM00061323 14.8 S M 3 19 24

TORRES-QUEVEDO LOPEZ-BOSCH, GONZALO CM02211959 15.8 S M 3 20 24

MAORTUA GAMINDE, IGNACIO VB31397401 15.5 M M 3 20 24

TORRES-QUEVEDO DE LA MOTA, LEONARDO CM02987802 15.2 M M 3 20 24

DE GREGORIO DIEGO, LUIS CM00153845 19.3 S M 4 24 24

SOTES MENDIOLA, VICENTE CM02747732 22.4 M M 4 28 24

JUNCO AGUADO, JAVIER CM00216559 21.9 S M 4 28 24

DIAZ DE RABAGO Y MAZON, SERGIO CM02023186 23.3 S M 4 29 24

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS CM00208399 24.2 S M 4 30 24

SORIANO GOMEZ, CARLOS CM07962714 27.7 M M 5 31 24

248 BOVE MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO CM11063887 14.5 M M 3 19 23

OTERO SCANDELLA, CARLOS CM00250532 18.9 S M 4 24 23

SERRANO FIZ, SANTIAGO CM02138395 22.8 S M 4 29 23

ELOSUA DE JUAN, MARCELINO CM02768495 26.1 S M 4 31 23

LUCINI NAVARRETE, EDUARDO CM00292657 33.8 M M 5 31 23

PEDRUELO ESPINOSA, CARLOS CM00913298 33.4 M M 5 31 23

JAVIER ROZA CM00213041 26.5 S M 5 31 23

255 SANCHEZ SERRA, RAFAEL CM02088482 18.4 S M 3 23 22

DIAZ GIRALDO, IVAN CM00974440 21.1 M M 4 27 22

HARGUINDEY ANTOLI-CANDELA, JUAN CM02103144 28.0 M M 5 31 22

ALAMINOS ECHARRI, BORJA CME5053475 30.3 S M 5 31 22

DIAZ HURTADO, MANUEL CM00915569 27.7 S M 5 31 22

SALMADOR SEGURA, JUAN CM02149499 26.9 S M 5 31 22

261 VALOR HUERTA, ALVARO ANTONIO CM02203679 14.3 M M 3 19 21

DIAZ REY-CABARCOS, FCO JAVIER CM02633477 15.7 M M 3 20 21

BARREIRO DAVIÑA, RAMON CM02070773 16.2 S M 3 21 21

HERRERO TORRES, PABLO CM00314771 16.0 S M 3 21 21
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ANDRES KNIGHT, ALEX PETER CM00953904 22.3 M M 4 28 21

LLORENS CASADO, ALFONSO CM02192624 26.7 S M 5 31 21

267 WONG SAMANIEGO, ELMER IVAN CM41810820 17.7 M M 3 23 20

CAVESTANY VELASCO, JUAN CM02102813 23.7 S M 4 30 20

PEREZ SANCHEZ, JACOBO JOSE CM02941442 25.4 M M 4 31 20

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOS 8816790579 32.3 M M 5 31 20

271 VIDRI SALGADO, JORGE CM41629514 12.8 M M 3 17 19

SANCHEZ-MAGRO GOMEZ DE SEGURA, IÑAKI CM02300006 13.9 M M 3 18 19

ANASTASIO MARAVER ERNESTO CM02099687 16.6 M M 3 21 19

RODRIGUEZ-TOQUERO RAMOS ALBERTO CM02142090 31.1 S M 5 31 19

275 FRIAS GARCIA, MANUEL ANTONIO CME5309783 26.3 S M 4 31 18

ARIAS TORREGO, ANDRES 8816979198 36.0 M M 5 31 18

GOMEZ-MUGICA DE LA RICA CARLOS CM12125718 28.0 M M 5 31 18

278 YELAMOS REDONDO, ANTONIO CM02034399 16.9 S M 3 22 17

GARCIA GUTIERREZ-BOLIVAR, CELSO CM04986973 22.4 M M 4 28 17

IGLESIAS MALLAGRAY, JOHN CHRISTOPHER CM02051925 25.9 S M 4 31 17

281 ALEJANDRE MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO CM00142992 24.1 S M 4 30 16

GONZALEZ PEREZ, RHONNY ROLDAN CM00476455 23.8 M M 4 30 16

OLMEDA TORREBLANCA, JORGE CM09742945 26.1 S M 4 31 16

284 GIRON MUNTADAS, SANTIAGO CM02125395 17.7 S M 3 23 15

285 ARREBOLA MARGALET, RAFAEL AM91387574 34.2 S M 5 31 13

TRELLES VILLANUEVA VICENTE CM02062615 25.9 S M 4 31 13

287 POLO  AMOR, JOSE LUIS CM00929890 19.5 S M 4 25 12

DIAZ-LEANTE MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE CM41911401 34.0 S M 5 31 12

DE LA MOTA NICOLAS-CORREA, CARLOS N. CM02961658 26.7 S M 5 31 12

290 BAQUERA DE MICHEO, LUIS CM02299454 15.0 S M 3 19 Dsc

SODDU, ALESSIO CM02132873 15.2 M M 3 20 Dsc

ABAD ALMENDARIZ, JOSE EMILIO CM00217799 16.6 S M 3 21 Dsc

MENGOTTI GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO BORJA CM02216838 19.1 S M 4 24 Dsc

DE LAPISA DOMINGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 1100625898 19.4 S M 4 25 Dsc

PEREZ GONZALEZ, PEDRO M. CM11077019 20.9 S M 4 26 Dsc

GOMEZ MENDEZ DE VIGO, ALEJANDRO CM02955571 21.8 M M 4 27 Dsc

MORAGUES TORTOSA, ESTEBAN MIGUEL LV01960829 26.2 S M 4 31 Dsc

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA-BAQUERO VELA CM05511284 25.3 S M 4 31 Dsc

ANTONIO PULIDO CLAVERIA CM06142656 26.8 S M 5 31 Dsc

SANCHO PEREZ, LUIS CM02037625 26.9 S M 5 31 Dsc

JUAN CARLOS DE FRUTOS SANZ CM06150552 27.7 S M 5 31 Dsc

SAAVEDRA HERRANZ, FERNANDO CM41884283 36.0 M M 5 31 Dsc

303 ALCARAZ VELAZQUEZ-DURO, RAFAEL CM02033086 19.4 S M 4 25 Ret

304 DEL PINO CUETO MANUEL CM02253427 13.4 S M 3 17 N.P

MONTERO MARIN, LUIS CM02186853 14.1 M M 3 18 N.P

DURAZO VILLANUEVA, SERGIO CM00958807 13.5 S M 3 18 N.P

MUÑOZ ALMAZAN, DANIEL CM81690260 14.7 M M 3 19 N.P

GALLEGO PEREZ JESUS CM41253426 15.4 S M 3 20 N.P
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DE VILLANUEVA NIETO IGNACIO CM02291656 15.6 M M 3 20 N.P

CUESTA GARABATO JAIME CM02207720 17.5 S M 3 22 N.P

MOWINCKEL SAGNIER, BORJA CM02274153 19.0 M M 4 24 N.P

NARDIZ IZUZQUIZA IGNACIO 9906990055 22.3 M M 4 28 N.P

SILVEIRA HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL CM04820848 28.8 S M 5 31 N.P
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